
 Mens Results
100 Meters U-20 - Finals
1. 12 Brayden Dashun Will... 10.24a  (0.5) Athletic Performance (AP...
2. 9 Dillon Mitchell 10.28a  (0.5) Track Houston Youth Track
3. 12 Justin Stewart 10.31a  (0.5) SR Athletic Performance (AP...
4. 12 Nicholas Altheimer 10.35a  (0.5) PR Kitsap Fliers Track and ...
5. 12 Kyler Brown 10.38a  (0.5) Oklahoma Cheetah Track C...
6. Fr Ian Johnson 10.40a  (0.5) PR Unattached
7. Fr Ayodele Ojo 10.44a  (0.5) PR Unattached
8. Fr Jordan Urrutia 10.51a  (0.5) Unattached
-- 12 Jayden Deon Finley DNS  (0.5) Athletic Performance (AP...

100 Meters U-20 - Prelims
1. 12 Brayden Dashun Will... 10.20a  (2.2) Athletic Performance (AP...
2. 12 Justin Stewart 10.34a  (0.5) Athletic Performance (AP...
3. 12 Kyler Brown 10.35a  (2.2) Oklahoma Cheetah Track C...
4. 12 Jayden Deon Finley 10.40a  (2.2) Athletic Performance (AP...
5. Fr Jordan Urrutia 10.43a  (2.2) PR Unattached
6. 9 Dillon Mitchell 10.46a  (0.3) Track Houston Youth Track
7. Fr Ayodele Ojo 10.48a  (2.2) Unattached
8. 12 Nicholas Altheimer 10.49a  (0.5) Kitsap Fliers Track and ...
9. Fr Ian Johnson 10.52a  (0.3) Unattached
10. Fr Samuel Vargas 10.54a  (0.5) PR Unattached
11. 12 Brody Anderson 10.59a  (2.2) PR Unattached
12. Fr Maxim Rychkov 10.66a  (0.3) PR Unattached
13. Fr Aaron Merritt 10.67a  (0.5) PR Unattached
14. Fr Daniel Chase 10.71a  (0.5) PR Unattached
15. 12 Ty'Shaun Lloyd 10.71a  (0.5) Athletic Performance (AP...
16. 12 Grant Valley 10.76a  (0.3) PR Unattached
17. Fr Dylan Bennett 10.80a  (0.5) PR Unattached
18. Fr Landon Smith 10.80a  (2.2) PR Unattached
19. 11 Duan Ruff Jr. 10.90a  (0.3) Innate Speed
20. 12 Ryan Elsen 10.97a  (0.3) Unattached
-- 12 Maurice Gleaton Jr. DNS  (0.5) Nike Elite
-- 12 Cordial Vann DNS  (0.3) Major Impact TX
-- 12 Jordan Miller DNS  (0.5) Auburn Elite
-- Fr Konrad Clark DNS  (0.3) Unattached
-- Fr Jeffery Missouri DNS  (2.2) Unattached

200 Meters U-20 - Finals
1. Fr Jalen Johnson 20.43a  (0.6) PR Unattached
2. 12 Justin Stewart 20.68a  (0.6) PR Athletic Performance (AP...
3. Fr Jordan Urrutia 20.98a  (0.6) PR Unattached
4. 12 Brody Anderson 21.48a  (0.6) Unattached
5. Fr Konrad Clark 21.55a  (0.6) PR Unattached
6. Fr Coleman Hallums 21.59a  (0.6) PR Unattached
7. Fr Marques Guzman 21.78a  (0.6) Unattached
8. Fr Dwyne Smith Jr. 21.88a  (0.6) Unattached
-- Fr Ayodele Ojo DNS  (0.6) Unattached

200 Meters U-20 - Prelims
1. Fr Jalen Johnson 20.62a  (0.0) Unattached
2. 12 Justin Stewart 20.91a  (0.6) Athletic Performance (AP...
3. Fr Jordan Urrutia 21.12a  (0.6) Unattached
4. Fr Dwyne Smith Jr. 21.35a  (0.0) PR Unattached
5. 12 Brody Anderson 21.47a  (0.0) PR Unattached
6. Fr Ayodele Ojo 21.62a  (0.0) PR Unattached
7. Fr Konrad Clark 21.64a  (0.6) Unattached
8. Fr Coleman Hallums 21.64a  (0.0) Unattached
9. Fr Marques Guzman 21.66a  (0.0) PR Unattached
10. Fr Maxim Rychkov 21.67a  (0.0) PR Unattached
11. 12 Nicholas Altheimer 21.71a  (0.6) Kitsap Fliers Track and ...
12. Fr Dylan Bennett 21.78a  (0.0) PR Unattached
13. Fr Landon Smith 22.14a  (0.6) PR Unattached
14. Fr Desmond Chapa 22.18a  (0.6) PR Unattached
-- 12 Maurice Gleaton Jr. DNS  (0.0) Nike Elite
-- 12 Jonathan Simms DNS  (0.0) Athletic Performance (AP...
-- Fr KT(Keiltorian) Buch... DQ  (0.6) Unattached
-- Fr Jeffery Missouri DNS  (0.0) Unattached
-- Fr Jayden Boyles DNS  (0.0) Unattached
-- 12 Grant Valley DNS  (0.0) Unattached

400 Meters U-20 - Finals
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/100m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27118661/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhRiVDNZqU8
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751568/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFdijrLVmSz
https://www.athletic.net/team/29483/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27706803/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1muYi3Dd4mto
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22253914/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6DumiPm055t4
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0ino6DumiPm055t4
https://www.athletic.net/team/52036/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19196661/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhaiMM3LEfl
https://www.athletic.net/team/76445/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999282/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUOiYOwAasK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izyaKUOiYOwAasK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289462/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cNiwVYgMuN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiRDP1cNiwVYgMuN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286849/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5WoBhmiX66EnSN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27838774/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2hZijmAymte
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/100m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27118661/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjuaiq8QpXtj
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27706803/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUOiYpBnjcw
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19196661/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2hZizzv2MC0
https://www.athletic.net/team/76445/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27838774/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iORnVFXik16M1sB
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286849/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhaizYY1Di2
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZhaizYY1Di2
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751568/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhMirBjKNCr
https://www.athletic.net/team/29483/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289462/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTKikmndyCo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22253914/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8HWi3eQggs2
https://www.athletic.net/team/52036/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999282/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTRiwnjKlFJ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18284440/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6DumiwNpVWsN
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0ino6DumiwNpVWsN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20356646/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhaiMAaYlh2
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZhaiMAaYlh2
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286914/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjuaiqYYMrSj
https://www.athletic.net/post/KpinmYjuaiqYYMrSj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001446/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhRiVRXMDIr
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8dDRhRiVRXMDIr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286765/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTRiw88W2cJ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDdoRTRiw88W2cJ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19654867/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTRimrD2yiJ
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26083108/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSMi0RDw1TV
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1iwgJQSMi0RDw1TV
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27009237/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhMirAEwyfr
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQznJhMirAEwyfr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27009242/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHwiB2AymhO
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Kiy3ZOHwiB2AymhO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15671195/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTRi1wXRyfJ
https://www.athletic.net/team/82908/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20053825/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5WoBhmidBpPVh8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29288864/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLhZi15XEMhv
https://www.athletic.net/team/94342/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19452495/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhMidoZ8rSr
https://www.athletic.net/team/77787/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24616881/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8HWiEX5zxt2
https://www.athletic.net/team/51501/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286877/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8ia4O6heim225YTq
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286845/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdSWiLZZamF8
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/200m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999284/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjuXFqB056HK
https://www.athletic.net/post/KpinmYjuXFqB056HK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27706803/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKU8FYpBnjcK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izyaKU8FYpBnjcK
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286849/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZh5FzYY1Dil
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZh5FzYY1Dil
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20356646/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZh5FMAaYlhl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286877/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8ia4O6hQFm225YTN
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8ia4O6hQFm225YTN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27138422/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUqFmOYNdH1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUqFmOYNdH1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27335192/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XseFZxABnSZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27076917/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidZq0idFd03RViy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289462/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTAFkmndyCv
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/200m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999284/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCEFPRMNghQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27706803/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTaFwMo5QIJ
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286849/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2h1FjAAODU0
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27076917/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cWFwxBJLIm
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiRDP1cWFwxBJLIm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20356646/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2h1FzmpAwf0
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iERd2h1FzmpAwf0
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289462/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrCQF6L5gyu3
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3iN4MrCQF6L5gyu3
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286877/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3inFDzzgeFL
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27138422/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6DudF80r5JiN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27335192/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHrFBRvmEsO
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Kiy3ZOHrFBRvmEsO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286914/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCEFPwwreSQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzCEFPwwreSQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22253914/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WS2FdEnYYiw
https://www.athletic.net/team/52036/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27009237/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8ia4O6hQFmlXLoIq
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8ia4O6hQFmlXLoIq
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27009242/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8TDFLwQWpTv
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iD2j8TDFLwQWpTv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26956002/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZh5FzQxmAF2
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZh5FzQxmAF2
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29288864/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSxFxdmWyhV
https://www.athletic.net/team/94342/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28388791/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZh5FzdPLYc2
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27037745/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPpgJUMFm0ny0f1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286845/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDFjF4ZZvpUX
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26783341/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAh8Fdz8M0Ig
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26083108/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdidzpri4FKDO8RCR
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/400m


1. 12 Jonathan Simms 45.44a PR Athletic Performance (AP...
2. Fr Ronald Kendrick 45.81a PR Unattached
3. Fr Josiah Wrice 45.82a PR Unattached
4. Fr Dwyne Smith Jr. 46.51a PR Unattached
5. Fr Xai Ricks 46.83a Unattached
6. Fr Will Bynum 46.96a Unattached
7. Fr Justin Warner 47.18a PR Unattached
8. Fr Logan Montgomery 47.40a Unattached
9. 11 Flynn Arnold 48.14a Unattached

400 Meters U-20 - Prelims
1. 12 Jonathan Simms 45.75a Athletic Performance (AP...
2. Fr Ronald Kendrick 46.11a Unattached
3. Fr Josiah Wrice 46.27a Unattached
4. Fr Xai Ricks 46.46a PR Unattached
5. Fr Will Bynum 46.50a PR Unattached
6. Fr Dwyne Smith Jr. 47.02a Unattached
7. Fr Justin Warner 47.22a Unattached
8. Fr Logan Montgomery 47.38a PR Unattached
9. 11 Flynn Arnold 47.49a PR Unattached
10. Fr Elijah Thomas 47.64a PR Unattached
11. 12 Harry Economon 47.73a PR Unattached
12. 11 Abram Reagan 47.98a PR Unattached
13. 11 Eddie Bruner Jr. 48.01a Kitsap Fliers Track and ...
14. Fr Keith Griffin III 48.24a PR Unattached
-- Fr Konrad Clark DQ Unattached
-- Fr Devan Crumpton DQ Unattached
-- 11 Joshua Shelton DNS Unattached
-- Fr Cooper Rodgers DNS Unattached
-- 12 Aden Price DQ Fast Forward Track Club

800 Meters U-20 - Finals Splits
1. 12 Camerin Williams 1:46.81a PR Unattached
2. 12 Lucien Bone IV 1:46.87a PR Born to Run
3. Fr Mason Page 1:48.88a PR Unattached
4. 12 Bryson Nielsen 1:49.38a Unattached
5. Fr Devin Jones 1:49.89a PR Unattached
6. Fr Noah Nielson 1:49.92a PR Unattached
7. - Jade Kitching 1:51.60a Unattached
8. 12 Jayden Curry 1:56.91a Unattached
-- Fr Aidan Norris DQ Unattached

800 Meters U-20 - Prelims Splits
1. 12 Lucien Bone IV 1:49.80a Born to Run
2. - Jade Kitching 1:50.18a PR Unattached
3. 12 Bryson Nielsen 1:50.33a Unattached
4. 12 Camerin Williams 1:50.59a Unattached
5. Fr Mason Page 1:50.66a Unattached
6. Fr Devin Jones 1:50.70a Unattached
7. 12 Jayden Curry 1:50.70a PR Unattached
8. Fr Aidan Norris 1:50.87a PR Unattached
9. Fr Noah Nielson 1:51.01a Unattached
10. 11 Colby Huntress 1:51.54a PR Born to Run
11. Fr Palmer O'Connor 1:53.67a SR Unattached
12. Fr Brett Jacobs 1:53.97a PR Unattached
13. Fr Chase McCallum 1:54.53a SR Unattached
14. RS Cole Stehly 1:56.48a Unattached
-- Fr Boden Genovese DNS Unattached

1500 Meters U-20 - Finals Splits
1. Fr Brendan Herger 3:48.77a PR Unattached
2. Fr Colin Eckerman 3:50.55a Unattached
3. Fr Ryan Eddington 3:52.56a SR Unattached
4. 12 Bryant Young 3:55.31a PR Unattached
5. Fr Luke Stockett 3:55.59a PR Unattached
6. 12 Tate Shore 3:55.86a PR Unattached
7. Fr Palmer O'Connor 4:06.32a PR Unattached
-- Fr James Wischusen DNS Unattached
-- 9 Oliver Zimmerman DNS Unattached
-- Fr Boden Genovese DNS Unattached

3000 Meters U-20 - Finals Splits
1. 12 Brennan McEwen 8:22.98a PR Unattached
2. Fr James Wischusen 8:23.60a PR Unattached
3. RS Ryan Smith 8:24.10a PR Unattached
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28388791/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhMIzdPLYcl
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZhMIzdPLYcl
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27145091/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcPIzVEP1fd
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLPrVcPIzVEP1fd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999376/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAhAIdoR5oUM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiazlAhAIdoR5oUM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27076917/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cAIwxBJLIN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiRDP1cAIwxBJLIN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29287001/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUQImooYgt1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29329081/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjCaI4L28lio
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999349/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8ia4O6haImx88RcN
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8ia4O6haImx88RcN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004390/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCWIPAXxmCm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27067736/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LuEIvmrMwCN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/400m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28388791/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2hWIjdW2Au0
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27145091/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFvIjvwKZFO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999376/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRF5IOd3JdsV
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29287001/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6DuNI8xxrQCN
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0ino6DuNI8xxrQCN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29329081/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0NvkcXIMZVygc0
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0NvkcXIMZVygc0
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27076917/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNToIkMXgZIo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999349/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3i2IDLooVtL
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004390/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LuEIvmeZaH0
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiME6LuEIvmeZaH0
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27067736/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBUdIWDZPvsL
https://www.athletic.net/post/OoizYLBUdIWDZPvsL
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26892000/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUQImmeEXFX
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUQImmeEXFX
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30061648/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSXIdBLowu6
https://www.athletic.net/post/YVixV0MSXIdBLowu6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21995798/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRF5INLjrxUV
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiA0DRF5INLjrxUV
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22174371/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhOIdqypLFr
https://www.athletic.net/team/52036/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286872/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcPIzNNj0Hz
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLPrVcPIzNNj0Hz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286877/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyidIdRRmyfl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/10220965/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidZq0iRIavPkDt4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27871737/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6DuNI8VKDrUN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27136712/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSJIpvVzgUW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27524492/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTPIwgmn3FJ
https://www.athletic.net/team/75013/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/800m
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/800m?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26696441/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhASzMRJ0Hl
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZhASzMRJ0Hl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27118656/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUKSYXDW1sK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izyaKUKSYXDW1sK
https://www.athletic.net/team/77553/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26774460/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8TnSL2kyrI8
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iD2j8TnSL2kyrI8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29565405/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iORnVFwSkrVzEIj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289472/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUBSmoXDXF1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUBSmoXDXF1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29573678/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhXSVQVaOS8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8dDRhXSVQVaOS8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29901062/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMF1SjMm28Iz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19082213/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHXSzwqajSr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289455/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8TnSLeO6xU8
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/800m
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/800m?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27118656/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTkSwrgE1CJ
https://www.athletic.net/team/77553/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29901062/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhPSrLNl4Sr
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQznJhPSrLNl4Sr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29565405/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjC3S4mx1lIn
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26696441/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2hmSjz0o8H0
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26774460/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSNSpemqgIW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289472/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6DukS8xdBdiN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19082213/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8TnSoE10JTv
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iD2j8TnSoE10JTv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289455/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSNSpMZR0fW
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixQJXSNSpMZR0fW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29573678/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjulSqOqDgFj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286755/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRFWSOkkrWIV
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiA0DRFWSOkkrWIV
https://www.athletic.net/team/77553/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286944/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrC3S6LLwXF3
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286740/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDFwS4ZZwRHX
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiOrBDFwS4ZZwRHX
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27025982/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyiBSdV0LASl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29761974/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8TnSLPag0Tv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286736/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1czSwVV1Xum
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/1500m
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/1500m?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27075962/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAhQUd2wm4iM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiazlAhQUd2wm4iM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26613651/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LulUv0kyyCN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26771028/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdidzpri6U3KBaesA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29658640/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LulUvKvZeSN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiME6LulUvKvZeSN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26602367/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYoueU4EVNMCm
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPiXZYoueU4EVNMCm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29552395/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSmUxq1wkS6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1iwgJQSmUxq1wkS6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286944/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrC8U6LLwXFZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3iN4MrC8U6LLwXFZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27568360/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcpUzQkgrud
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26522013/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdS5ULXJ0Yu1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286736/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1c2UwVV1XuN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/3000m
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/3000m?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286739/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDF8h4ZZwztO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiOrBDF8h4ZZwztO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27568360/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFjhjN1oEHz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3vpMFjhjN1oEHz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289528/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPpgJUphmY1a8Fy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPpgJUphmY1a8Fy


4. Fr Henry Stark 8:30.53a PR Unattached
5. Fr Memphis Rich 8:32.46a PR Unattached
-- 9 Oliver Zimmerman DNS Unattached

5000 Meters U-20 - Finals Splits
1. Fr Colin Eckerman 14:37.71a Unattached
2. Fr Sam Franco 14:40.81a PR Unattached
3. RS Ryan Smith 14:43.04a PR Unattached
4. Fr Jacob Esser 15:01.38a PR Unattached
5. Fr Noah Selvaraj 15:06.65a PR Unattached
6. RS Sebastian Ramirez 15:14.83a PR Unattached
7. Fr Blake Wohler 15:17.32a PR Unattached
-- Fr Henry Stark DNS Unattached

10,000 Meters Racewalk U-20 - Finals Splits
1. Fr Jonny Jurchen 48:43.04a PR Unattached
2. 12 Rowan McDonald 49:59.42a SR Maine Race Walkers
3. 11 David Dorantes 50:14.78a PR Elgin Sharks Track
4. 11 Matthew Wombacker 54:41.65a PR Unattached
5. 8 Ansh Patel 56:53.82a PR Elgin Sharks Track

110m Hurdles - 39" / 0.991m U-20 - Finals
1. 12 Ja'Shaun Lloyd 13.31a  (0.3) Athletic Performance (AP...
2. 11 Joshua-Kai Smith 13.32a  (0.3) PR Unattached
3. Fr Jamir Brown 13.35a  (0.3) PR Unattached
4. 9 Jasir Fontenot 13.39a  (0.3) Mercury San Diego
5. 11 Sutton Flint 13.60a  (0.3) GLS Speed TC
6. 12 Ewan Curtis 13.65a  (0.3) PR NTX Warriors Track Club
7. Fr Malik White 13.78a  (0.3) Unattached
-- Fr Tyrone Jackson DQ  (0.3) Unattached
-- 12 Le'Ezra Brown DNS  (0.3) Unattached

110m Hurdles - 39" / 0.991m U-20 - Prelims
1. 12 Ja'Shaun Lloyd 13.48a  (0.3) Athletic Performance (AP...
2. Fr Jamir Brown 13.50a  (0.3) Unattached
3. 9 Jasir Fontenot 13.56a  (-0.8) Mercury San Diego
4. 11 Sutton Flint 13.59a  (-0.8) PR GLS Speed TC
5. 11 Joshua-Kai Smith 13.59a  (0.3) Unattached
6. Fr Malik White 13.63a  (0.3) PR Unattached
7. 12 Le'Ezra Brown 13.63a  (-0.8) Unattached
8. Fr Tyrone Jackson 13.65a  (0.3) PR Unattached
9. 12 Ewan Curtis 13.68a  (-0.8) NTX Warriors Track Club
10. Fr Jayden Keys 13.68a  (-0.8) SR Unattached
11. 11 Andrew Jones 13.69a  (0.3) Unattached
12. Fr Davian Burke 13.83a  (-0.8) PR Unattached
13. 11 Cameron High 14.01a  (0.3) Unattached
14. Fr Marcus Acheampong 14.06a  (-0.8) PR Unattached
15. 12 Trey Knoke 14.33a  (0.3) PR Team NoDak
16. Fr Aaron Merritt 14.59a  (-0.8) PR Unattached

400m Hurdles - 36" / 0.914m U-20 - Finals
1. 26 Kendrick Joshua 50.53a PR Coastal Georgia Track Te...
2. 11 Andrew Jones 50.85a PR Unattached
3. Fr James Coleman 50.85a PR Unattached
4. Fr Vincent Atilano 51.64a PR Unattached
5. Fr James Ledbetter 51.91a PR Unattached
6. Fr Neil Howard 52.42a SR Unattached
7. So Nash Coley 52.84a PR Unattached
8. Fr Hunter Vaughn 53.24a Unattached
9. 12 Ewan Curtis 54.31a NTX Warriors Track Club

400m Hurdles - 36" / 0.914m U-20 - Prelims
1. 26 Kendrick Joshua 51.01a Coastal Georgia Track Te...
2. 11 Andrew Jones 51.88a Unattached
3. Fr James Coleman 52.34a Unattached
4. 12 Ewan Curtis 52.43a NTX Warriors Track Club
5. Fr Vincent Atilano 52.49a Unattached
6. Fr James Ledbetter 52.50a Unattached
7. Fr Neil Howard 52.64a Unattached
8. Fr Hunter Vaughn 52.76a PR Unattached
9. So Nash Coley 53.06a Unattached
10. 11 Caleb Washington 54.44a Michigan Racers
11. 12 Joshua Beil 54.44a PR Team NoDak
-- 12 Edward Bocock DNS Jump Lander
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26760647/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBUNhWaapBUy
https://www.athletic.net/post/OoizYLBUNhWaapBUy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26911430/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSqhxx1Jps6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1iwgJQSqhxx1Jps6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26522013/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDF8h4JBxatO
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/5000m
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/5000m?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26613651/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WSNvtVljxxsA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26557492/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3iNRtDyYKXcl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OidLe3iNRtDyYKXcl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289528/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSgytpMZz1fy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixQJXSgytpMZz1fy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286826/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYourqt4vvwJcm
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPiXZYourqt4vvwJcm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28057222/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhRytVzYYEU8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8dDRhRytVzYYEU8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289543/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPpgJUd4tmY1aDIy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPpgJUd4tmY1aDIy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26732733/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8HWJtr3qQ3fn
https://www.athletic.net/post/L6i4yz8HWJtr3qQ3fn
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26760647/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WSNvtV66ANHA
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/10-km-rw
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/10-km-rw?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603145/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYouyNH4E3V1Fm
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPiXZYouyNH4E3V1Fm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17422939/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHNLFwN06vfr
https://www.athletic.net/team/83382/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21204288/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2hqwuz5N25He
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iERd2hqwuz5N25He
https://www.athletic.net/team/32406/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21687459/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5WoBhPeHdxDO6SN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5WoBhPeHdxDO6SN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21655997/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdS28HmNQxkc1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31ix5AdS28HmNQxkc1
https://www.athletic.net/team/32406/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/110mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27118663/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1Xs8HZvgO5fZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751583/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUJHmy3M1i1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUJHmy3M1i1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30056732/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcAHR5gzmHd
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLPrVcAHR5gzmHd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751544/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFBHjrLgDUz
https://www.athletic.net/team/33486/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22258570/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1c5HRlN6MIN
https://www.athletic.net/team/82077/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/14007558/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iORnVFdHVOvmLuj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iORnVFdHVOvmLuj
https://www.athletic.net/team/85932/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27009279/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKURHYMjjBTK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27009192/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSdHpaNW8hy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29290854/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdS0HLZB8oH1
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/110mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27118663/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHkHBLZxVfO
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30056732/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFBHnmojVSO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751544/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhjHrBjY2ur
https://www.athletic.net/team/33486/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22258570/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTyHRD81yIo
https://www.athletic.net/post/8Ri24ZNTyHRD81yIo
https://www.athletic.net/team/82077/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751583/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6Du3H8mYDRfN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27009279/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTWHweQQotJ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDdoRTWHweQQotJ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29290854/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDF2H4ZL83uX
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27009192/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSeHnDg1wI6
https://www.athletic.net/post/YVixV0MSeHnDg1wI6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/14007558/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjC2Hx3J2BFn
https://www.athletic.net/team/85932/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27159410/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSeHnM5PvF6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751549/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHkHBdV0xSO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27175195/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1mumH3d8vmUj
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxinR1mumH3d8vmUj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24048922/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhgHOA0aAF2
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19399817/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUJHKmxMyUX
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUJHKmxMyUX
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30039654/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1Xs8H436gBiP
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miWQ1Xs8H436gBiP
https://www.athletic.net/team/33728/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001446/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3iaHDLk0QSL
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OidLe3iaHDLk0QSL
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/400mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751553/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAhqqIdR1klIM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiazlAhqqIdR1klIM
https://www.athletic.net/team/80972/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751549/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCnnIPMQr3Um
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzCnnIPMQr3Um
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26958016/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdSWWILql5qs1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31ix5AdSWWILql5qs1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289577/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPpgJUddImY1B0ty
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPpgJUddImY1B0ty
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286834/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8ia4O6heeIm22qJHN
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8ia4O6heeIm22qJHN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286926/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1muYYI3AALnuo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286923/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLhZZI155n8IW
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeieOaLhZZI155n8IW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27099068/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDFVVI43pwDSO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/14007558/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cNNIKo1NMhN
https://www.athletic.net/team/85932/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/400mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751553/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRFLLIO3v4ATV
https://www.athletic.net/team/80972/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751549/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LuPPIvOMD8c0
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26958016/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDFVVI4AKEAcX
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/14007558/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTKKIK3x8yho
https://www.athletic.net/team/85932/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289577/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUXXImoX0JtX
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286834/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3iNNIDzzxPFL
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286926/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUOOIYLLyNsw
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27099068/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLld4caaIB0XyqC4
https://www.athletic.net/post/6viLld4caaIB0XyqC4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286923/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSMMIxddJrCV
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27652199/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTRRIw5RwQIJ
https://www.athletic.net/team/66740/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/8882470/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBUaaIKdlKJCL
https://www.athletic.net/post/OoizYLBUaaIKdlKJCL
https://www.athletic.net/team/33728/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24136308/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUOOI0lD1Qhw
https://www.athletic.net/team/83068/track-and-field-outdoor


-- 12 Ja'Shaun Lloyd DNS Athletic Performance (AP...
-- 11 Kenyon Andrews DNS GLS Speed TC
-- Fr Ambodai Ligons DNS Unattached

3k Steeplechase - 0.914m U-20 - Finals Splits
1. Fr Elijah Gentry 9:05.40a PR Unattached
2. Fr Tyler Rader 9:07.48a PR Unattached
3. 12 Parker Campbell 9:09.23a PR Unattached
4. RS Noah McMahan 9:10.56a PR Unattached
5. Fr Gavin Rossi 9:12.15a PR Unattached
6. Fr Jack Sindt 9:13.01a PR Unattached
7. Fr Collin Stafford 9:17.90a PR Unattached
8. Fr Thomas Wlazlowski 9:18.80a PR Unattached
9. Fr Elijah Poore 9:23.95a PR Unattached
10. Fr Kipruto Koech 9:24.68a PR Unattached
11. Fr Juan Flores 9:26.44a PR Unattached
12. 12 Gray Peterson 9:33.43a PR Unattached
13. Fr Logan Schaeffler 9:42.48a PR Unattached
14. Fr Ryan Whittlesey 9:46.85a PR Unattached

Shot Put - 6kg U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. 11 Jackson Cantwell 21.23m PR Unattached
2. Fr Ethan Thomas 20.92m PR Unattached
3. RS Benjamin Smith 20.39m SR Unattached
4. 12 Ashton Hearn 19.63m PR Unattached
5. Fr Jake Todden 19.17m PR Unattached
6. Fr Alex Henry 19.10m PR Unattached
7. RS Seamus Malaski 18.96m PR Unattached
8. 9 Aiden Corbett 18.82m PR Unattached
9. Fr Kaden Garland 18.08m SR Unattached
10. Fr Bryce Ruland 18.02m PR Unattached
11. Fr Kai Twaddle-Dunham 17.82m PR Unattached
12. 12 McKay Madsen 17.81m PR Unattached
13. Fr Trevor Hill 17.76m PR Unattached
14. Fr Brandon Schirck 17.66m PR All American Throwers
15. 12 Landon Prince 17.66m PR Unattached
16. Fr Anthony Gash 17.30m PR Unattached
17. Fr Junior Payton-Kimble 17.25m PR Unattached
18. 12 Bowen Fleming 17.20m PR Momentum Throws
19. 12 Joseph Miraya 17.17m PR Unattached
20. 12 Eliot Traxler 16.70m PR Unattached
-- 12 Joey Goodenow FOUL Unattached

Discus - 1.75kg U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. Fr Reece Ihenacho 62.23m PR Unattached
2. Fr Kai Twaddle-Dunham 61.80m PR Unattached
3. 12 Ashton Hearn 61.66m PR Unattached
4. 11 Simon Rosselli 59.84m PR Unattached
5. RS Benjamin Smith 58.93m PR Unattached
6. Fr Thomas Hinton 58.37m PR Unattached
7. 12 McKay Madsen 58.00m PR Unattached
8. Fr Thomas McConnelee 57.62m PR Unattached
9. Fr Derek Smith 57.23m PR Unattached
10. Fr Rickey Robbins 55.14m PR Unattached
11. Fr Mosese Hala'ufia 54.44m PR Unattached
12. 12 Benjamin Lingenfelt... 54.37m PR Unattached
13. Fr Oluwatimi Williams 54.13m PR Unattached
14. Fr Junior Payton-Kimble 54.05m PR Unattached
15. Fr Jarrett Schmidt 54.03m Unattached
16. 12 Jarrius Ward 54.00m PR Hustle Track Club
17. Fr Joshua Sterling 52.21m PR Unattached
18. Fr Anthony Gash 52.05m PR Unattached
19. Fr Bryce Ruland 51.99m SR Unattached
20. RS Seamus Malaski 49.44m PR Unattached
-- Fr Ethan Thomas FOUL Unattached

Javelin - 800g U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. Fr Preston Kuznof 65.18m SR Unattached
2. Fr Jeff King 63.10m PR Unattached
3. Fr Louis Liberatore 61.84m PR Unattached
4. RS Chandler Mitzo 59.23m PR Unattached
5. 11 Isaac Moyle 59.17m Unattached
6. Fr Harry Keen 58.69m PR Unattached
7. Fr John Teachman 58.31m PR Unattached
8. 11 Jett Winger 56.52m PR Unattached
9. 12 Levi Bengelink 54.87m PR Unattached

1/3/26, 10:20 AM USATF U-20 National Championships - Results - Track & Field Meet

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/all 4/14

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27118663/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LuPPIvpE8MC0
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/4434457/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCnnIZRoraIQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/82077/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286710/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LuPPIvgg6Ys0
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/3ksteeple
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/3ksteeple?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29319084/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCnQFP8Rm8Tm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzCnQFP8Rm8Tm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26765896/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLld4ca8FBZd4MtN
https://www.athletic.net/post/6viLld4ca8FBZd4MtN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19563062/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQau5PIKrZO4H1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlinRQau5PIKrZO4H1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26251585/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcQ0Fz5zyLid
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLPrVcQ0Fz5zyLid
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286801/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cNgFwVVLRfN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiRDP1cNgFwVVLRfN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26498312/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8HWjFrKKElfn
https://www.athletic.net/post/L6i4yz8HWjFrKKElfn
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26644943/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFdMFjA0pZFz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3vpMFdMFjA0pZFz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286984/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLhZ4F155YmuW
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeieOaLhZ4F155YmuW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286783/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTRBFw88WvIQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDdoRTRBFw88WvIQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286875/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8HWjFrppYphn
https://www.athletic.net/post/L6i4yz8HWjFrppYphn
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26498292/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjC1xf4xxNefo
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOi1wOjC1xf4xxNefo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19009973/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSgkFoNpQRIy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixQJXSgkFoNpQRIy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286894/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhM2FrOOYDTv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQznJhM2FrOOYDTv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26791381/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLld4ca8FBZWmlUN
https://www.athletic.net/post/6viLld4ca8FBZWmlUN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/shot
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/shot?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29295231/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPpgJURumYa15fy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPpgJURumYa15fy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15639574/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3iyuvDjWPul
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OidLe3iyuvDjWPul
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286731/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrCzu6LLEAIZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29326211/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFqujXLXPSz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3vpMFqujXLXPSz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27432166/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0NvkcAuMygYyhm
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0NvkcAuMygYyhm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26891997/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAhEudd3jKCM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiazlAhEudd3jKCM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286971/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3iyuDzzZkTl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OidLe3iyuDzzZkTl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18516653/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WS0ulEr5JfA
https://www.athletic.net/post/gBiw63WS0ulEr5JfA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27025978/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8TMuLwndyC8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286744/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8Heurppwqhn
https://www.athletic.net/post/L6i4yz8Heurppwqhn
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30094217/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhxuRM4KzH8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8dDRhxuRM4KzH8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26942391/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNT5uk1lQKfv
https://www.athletic.net/post/8Ri24ZNT5uk1lQKfv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27117699/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdS4uLoJXJi1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31ix5AdS4uLoJXJi1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27014226/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LuyuvmzoQCN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiME6LuyuvmzoQCN
https://www.athletic.net/team/73300/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30089109/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjCVuqlkm1Io
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOi1wOjCVuqlkm1Io
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27233172/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUgum3ejxC1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUgum3ejxC1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26944747/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVc1uzR40kHd
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLPrVc1uzR40kHd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21962349/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iORnVFMu4PdlmHj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iORnVFMu4PdlmHj
https://www.athletic.net/team/83166/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19697941/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSjuoBvVDTy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixQJXSjuoBvVDTy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22852987/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5WoBhEuk4yqNUN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5WoBhEuk4yqNUN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25938855/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XsEurzpZwFZ
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/discus
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/discus?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286952/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAhRcdggXXfM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiazlAhRcdggXXfM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30094217/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjuqcBWmMkUK
https://www.athletic.net/post/KpinmYjuqcBWmMkUK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29326211/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhocrWjWOFv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQznJhocrWjWOFv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751580/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUDcmy3M6u1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUDcmy3M6u1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286731/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdSwcLZZ2nt1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31ix5AdSwcLZZ2nt1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26944724/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjCjc4q230So
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOi1wOjCjc4q230So
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26942391/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrCvc6vqAxFZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3iN4MrCvc6vqAxFZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286983/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLld4cgcBAAwLFN
https://www.athletic.net/post/6viLld4cgcBAAwLFN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27085206/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cxcwx32BHN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiRDP1cxcwx32BHN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286955/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLhRc155EvfW
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeieOaLhRc155EvfW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17710470/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8HpcDkAnaIn
https://www.athletic.net/post/L6i4yz8HpcDkAnaIn
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29996813/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdSwcqDRQkT1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31ix5AdSwcqDRQkT1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27116676/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0Nvkc1cMWy0LCm
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0Nvkc1cMWy0LCm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26944747/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFYcjnOl1sz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3vpMFYcjnOl1sz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286836/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLld4cgcBAA8qhN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/13750658/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1Xs5c1VBkjHZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miWQ1Xs5c1VBkjHZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/78259/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24649711/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidZq0i5cN5pZvhy
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOidZq0i5cN5pZvhy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27233172/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6DuBc8Yal4T4
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0ino6DuBc8Yal4T4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286744/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WSJcV88ovhA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286971/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyigcdRRWqud
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidZDyigcdRRWqud
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15639574/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyigcMdoYAud
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/javelin
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/javelin?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286948/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8HNsrppX6tn
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27096084/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQauqsJD1A6i1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlinRQauqsJD1A6i1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286895/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLhps155nZcW
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeieOaLhps155nZcW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286749/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQS2sxddZzH6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1iwgJQS2sxddZzH6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22930802/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidZq0iMsNEXkQuy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27030446/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyiMsdVX4XTd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidZDyiMsdVX4XTd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26974885/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyiMsdv8Jetd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidZDyiMsdv8Jetd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21611184/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYouasOgJvVFm
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPiXZYouasOgJvVFm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/13544219/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPpgJUQsQ2ddmIy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPpgJUQsQ2ddmIy


10. 12 Grant Weighall 53.37m Tribe Elite Athletics
11. 11 Max Clark 53.30m PR Unattached
12. 12 Kodie Bogle 52.46m Unattached
13. 12 Robert Conley 51.08m Unattached
14. 12 Kiyan Vrell 50.59m Amity Track
15. Fr Gavin Wang 44.48m PR Unattached
-- Fr Nick Reynolds DNS Unattached
-- Fr Tristan Hiller DNS Unattached

High Jump U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. 12 Etoro Bassey 2.17m Unattached
2. 12 Geron White 2.12m PR Federal Way Track
3. 11 Micah Lockett 2.12m Unattached
4. 12 Kenneth Owen 2.07m Unattached
4. Fr Desire Tonye Nyemeck 2.07m PR Unattached
4. 12 Landon Freeman 2.07m PR Kangaroo Track Club
7. 11 Jordan Randall 2.07m Unattached
8. 11 William Nohren 2.07m PR Unattached
9. Fr Khalil Antoine 2.02m PR Unattached
9. 12 Justin (Alan) Hanna 2.02m PR Unattached
11. Fr Kenyatta Bennett 2.02m PR Unattached
11. 12 Cole Smither 2.02m PR Unattached
11. Fr Sam Snitker 2.02m SR Unattached
-- 11 Ryan Janak NH Unattached
-- 11 Graham Murphy NH Unattached
-- 12 Tyson Seeser NH Unattached
-- 12 Brady Ripp NH Unattached

Pole Vault U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. 11 Victor Olesen 5.49m PR Xtreme Heights LLC
2. 12 Caelan Harland 5.31m PR Unattached
3. 12 Khaliq Muhammad 5.31m PR Mission Valley Track & F...
4. 11 Isaiah Whitaker 5.31m Unattached
5. Fr Dyson Wicker 5.21m SR Unattached
6. 10 Eric Rose 5.21m Austin Pole Vault & Thro...
7. 12 Chase McGee 5.21m PR Unattached
8. 12 Sam Novak 5.06m Unattached
9. 11 Maximus (Max) Garvin 5.06m PR Unattached
9. 12 Taylor Waters 5.06m PR Drift Motion Athletics C...
11. Fr Ben Feyrer 5.06m PR Unattached
12. Fr Jason Deem 4.91m PR Unattached
13. 11 Dash Wasson 4.91m Unattached
13. 10 Isaac Roman 4.91m Unattached
-- 9 Kadyn Hysong NH Unattached
-- Fr Gavin Schaer NH Unattached
-- Fr Kage Hefner NH Unattached

Long Jump U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. Fr Jayden Keys 7.92m  (0.7) PR Unattached
2. Fr Jayden Burris 7.40m  (1.4) PR Unattached
3. 12 Quincy Isaac 7.28m  (1.1) SR Dearborn Track Club
4. 12 Tyler Holmes 7.25m  (0.7) PR Unattached
5. Fr Anthony Buford 7.14m  (0.3) PR Unattached
6. Fr Lincoln Begin 6.98m  (1.1) PR Unattached
7. Fr Zack Mountain 6.86m  (2.2) PR Unattached
8. Fr Croix DaCunha 6.74m  (1.5) Unattached
9. RS Cheikh M'Baye 6.72m  (0.1) Unattached
10. Fr Tyler Craft 6.57m  (-0.8) PR Unattached
11. - Justin Temple Sr. 6.33m  (0.7) PR Team Blackout Elite Track
-- 12 Cordial Vann DNS  (0.0) Major Impact TX

Triple Jump U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. Fr Xavier Drumgoole 15.97m  (0.7) PR Unattached
2. Fr Jaylen Burris 15.83m  (0.5) PR Unattached
3. Fr Jayden Burris 15.60m  (0.6) PR Unattached
4. 12 Jayden Thrower 14.90m  (0.7) SR Unattached
5. Fr Brandyn Wetherspoon 14.84m  (-0.1) PR Unattached
6. Fr Caleb Holman 14.75m  (0.3) PR Unattached
7. Fr Jayden Gordon 14.69m  (0.4) PR Unattached
8. RS Andrew Robinson 14.63m  (0.5) Leap Squad Track
9. Fr Avery McKinnon 14.58m  (0.4) PR Unattached
10. 12 Camren Smith 14.46m  (0.3) Unattached
11. 12 Gage Brooks 14.25m  (-0.2) PR Unattached
12. Fr Charles Crowder 14.23m  (0.4) PR Unattached
13. Fr Tyler Craft 14.20m  (-0.5) PR Unattached
14. Fr James Beckett 13.90m  (0.4) PR Unattached
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24542845/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFwszVY4rTz
https://www.athletic.net/team/78374/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22453118/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCmsa23emSm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzCmsa23emSm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286876/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrC0s6LLP5hZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21751796/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhDsdOZ3NCv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/14952455/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcLs8wDODud
https://www.athletic.net/team/53003/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27335183/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSAsp8zPpsy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixQJXSAsp8zPpsy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27158131/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrC0s6nL2KTZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984603/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCmsPRWlvFm
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/hj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/hj?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19669329/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WSztdnyYqtA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24342761/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCgtmVL43tm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzCgtmVL43tm
https://www.athletic.net/team/29808/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21300276/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYouwtOJxm5Hm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19686206/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNT1tROYZrCv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27802736/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjuOtqnl5lSK
https://www.athletic.net/post/KpinmYjuOtqnl5lSK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18953762/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhqtdwVr5Tv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQznJhqtdwVr5Tv
https://www.athletic.net/team/69727/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22170016/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUWtRABQmUK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15970876/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjuOt6EknVSK
https://www.athletic.net/post/KpinmYjuOt6EknVSK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21500802/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrCxtB83MyiZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3iN4MrCxtB83MyiZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19909322/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRFAtNP0VBCg
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiA0DRFAtNP0VBCg
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22752921/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XsKtr1RPlhZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miWQ1XsKtr1RPlhZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20286502/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUPtKpkMBs1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUPtKpkMBs1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27076918/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhqtzDVq1il
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21985507/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFDtYpAz1cz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22695392/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSwtVKE5zCR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27096199/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhBtVDdBJS8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25863343/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSVt0rAxBU6
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/pv
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/pv?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18574028/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1muQFKnrV8Fo
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxinR1muQFKnrV8Fo
https://www.athletic.net/team/31881/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19929092/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQauzFKvEEAs1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlinRQauzFKvEEAs1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25132162/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTYFwoAZWuv
https://www.athletic.net/post/8Ri24ZNTYFwoAZWuv
https://www.athletic.net/team/29051/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21830214/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRh3FrnL6DI8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034715/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSXFpanaYcy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24982069/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidzpriqFK8MDkIA
https://www.athletic.net/team/77559/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26145805/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLhDF0qBeAiW
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeieOaLhDF0qBeAiW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27106306/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcqFzVPR3sd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25121993/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzC3FmeNEKim
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzC3FmeNEKim
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21004259/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzC3Fak3prIm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzC3Fak3prIm
https://www.athletic.net/team/76012/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27097793/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1muQF3oKveTo
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxinR1muQF3oKveTo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286838/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjCdF4AAQYTo
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOi1wOjCdF4AAQYTo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27106355/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyiAFdlVVDtd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/12162657/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8ia4O6h6FX0ejwHN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26935175/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidZq0i3FdXX8Jiy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286802/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFQFjPPezsz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26970684/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYouOF45RpESm
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/lj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/lj?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27159410/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDFoI43dmyTO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiOrBDFoI43dmyTO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289483/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyizIdRgAEHd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidZDyizIdRgAEHd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18695010/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSZI1jgEJCy
https://www.athletic.net/team/70295/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20097128/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQaudIKkAPAH1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlinRQaudIKkAPAH1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286718/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XsmIZLLwvSZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miWQ1XsmIZLLwvSZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286890/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRFvIOkk4mFg
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiA0DRFvIOkk4mFg
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28768854/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6DuqI8QlmXc4
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0ino6DuqI8QlmXc4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28099927/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjuPIqkxn2IK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286754/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LuaIvggNYfN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289568/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRFvIOkw8qsg
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiA0DRFvIOkw8qsg
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/10337311/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPpgJUVIV4qwaCy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPpgJUVIV4qwaCy
https://www.athletic.net/team/62588/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19452495/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLld4c1IXE4jBhN
https://www.athletic.net/team/77787/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/tj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/tj?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26922706/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOH3SBkyZPHr
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Kiy3ZOH3SBkyZPHr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992420/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSBSxDq3ns6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1iwgJQSBSxDq3ns6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289483/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XsQSZL201fZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miWQ1XsQSZL201fZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19698551/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOH3SzVLWZtr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27481811/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WSYSVzO6OfA
https://www.athletic.net/post/gBiw63WSYSVzO6OfA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27146798/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdSnSLoK1Ks1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31ix5AdSnSLoK1Ks1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27003069/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAhjSdoLErSM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiazlAhjSdoLErSM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/9777895/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhZSw48Kgcv
https://www.athletic.net/team/66871/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27010415/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3i8SDayRycl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OidLe3i8SDayRycl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29535676/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrCNS618YXiZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20518400/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidzpriXSmeNzBsA
https://www.athletic.net/post/JdidzpriXSmeNzBsA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17532126/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjuDS6DY3ntK
https://www.athletic.net/post/KpinmYjuDS6DY3ntK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289568/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQauASJ8oAYs1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlinRQauASJ8oAYs1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27007017/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyiRSdVBkyUd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidZDyiRSdVBkyUd


-- Fr Enoch Appiah-Kubi FOUL  (0.0) Unattached
-- Fr Jaydon Shield DNS  (0.0) Unattached
-- - Justin Temple Sr. FOUL  (0.0) Team Blackout Elite Track

Hammer - 6kg U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. Fr Aidan Ifkovits 70.78m PR Unattached
2. Fr Charles LaFore 70.29m PR Unattached
3. Fr Gannon Traymore 68.40m Unattached
4. RS Seamus Malaski 66.52m PR Unattached
5. Fr Thomas McConnelee 65.26m PR Unattached
6. Fr Miles Clark 61.91m PR Unattached
7. Fr Alex Henry 61.70m PR Unattached
8. Fr Braiden Pulver 59.50m PR Unattached
9. RS Magnus Heckel 59.13m PR Unattached
10. Fr Devyn Steingisser 59.00m SR Unattached
11. Fr Adam Beaudry 58.00m PR Unattached
12. Fr Kaden Garland 57.55m PR Unattached
13. Fr Brandon Schirck 57.26m PR All American Throwers
14. 12 Aidan Kerr 56.43m Sycamore Farm Throwing C...
-- 12 Zane Commins FOUL GLS Speed TC
-- Fr Jake Todden FOUL Unattached
-- Fr Fin Essley FOUL Unattached

Decathlon U-20
1. 11 Jaden Marlow 6971 PR Unattached
2. Fr Matthew Malmstrom 6951 PR Unattached
3. 11 Joshua Haven 6857 PR Unattached
4. Fr Reed McFadden 6597 PR Unattached
5. Fr Oliver Duffy 6286 PR Unattached
6. Fr Hudson Shaver 6250 PR Unattached
7. Fr Aithan Bezanson 6225 PR Unattached
8. So Luke Johnson 5961 PR Unattached
9. RS Nico Backman 5928 Unattached
10. Fr William Feddeler 5376 SR Unattached

Fr Colm Matheney DNF Unattached
Fr Oak Sullivan DNF Unattached
Fr Holden Van Poppel DNF Unattached

100 Meters U-20 - Decathlon

1. Fr Oliver Duffy 10.79a  (0.3) PR Unattached
2. Fr Matthew Malmstrom 11.14a  (0.3) Unattached
3. 11 Joshua Haven 11.19a  (0.3) PR Unattached
4. 11 Jaden Marlow 11.27a  (0.3) PR Unattached
5. Fr Reed McFadden 11.33a  (0.3) PR Unattached
6. Fr Aithan Bezanson 11.34a  (0.3) PR Unattached
7. RS Nico Backman 11.48a  (0.3) Unattached
8. Fr William Feddeler 11.61a  (0.3) SR Unattached
9. Fr Colm Matheney 11.66a  (0.3) SR Unattached
10. So Luke Johnson 11.71a  (0.3) PR Unattached
11. Fr Hudson Shaver 11.79a  (0.3) PR Unattached
-- Fr Oak Sullivan DNS  (0.3) Unattached
-- Fr Holden Van Poppel DNS  (0.3) Unattached

Long Jump U-20 - Decathlon

1. Fr Oliver Duffy 7.08m  (2.7) PR Unattached
2. 11 Jaden Marlow 6.85m  (1.6) PR Unattached
3. Fr Matthew Malmstrom 6.55m  (1.1) Unattached
4. RS Nico Backman 6.51m  (1.0) Unattached
4. Fr Aithan Bezanson 6.51m  (1.1) PR Unattached
6. Fr Hudson Shaver 6.42m  (1.2) PR Unattached
7. 11 Joshua Haven 6.35m  (1.6) PR Unattached
8. So Luke Johnson 5.90m  (0.9) PR Unattached
9. Fr William Feddeler 5.89m  (-1.2) SR Unattached
10. Fr Colm Matheney 5.88m  (0.5) PR Unattached
11. Fr Reed McFadden 5.71m  (1.3) PR Unattached
-- Fr Holden Van Poppel DNS  (0.0) Unattached
-- Fr Oak Sullivan DNS  (0.0) Unattached

Shot Put - 6kg U-20 - Decathlon

1. Fr Hudson Shaver 15.49m PR Unattached
2. Fr Matthew Malmstrom 14.10m PR Unattached
3. 11 Joshua Haven 13.96m PR Unattached
4. Fr William Feddeler 13.52m PR Unattached
5. 11 Jaden Marlow 12.76m PR Unattached
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984444/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3i8SDLnQJsl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27112538/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSVSnMwEKTR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/10337311/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUNSvV1wQT1
https://www.athletic.net/team/62588/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/hammer
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/hammer?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286701/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2hZnfjAAmrCe
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iERd2hZnfjAAmrCe
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286750/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSBOtnRRYeSR
https://www.athletic.net/post/YVixV0MSBOtnRRYeSR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26734512/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSg8fpoReVFy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286971/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUXefmooMPf1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUXefmooMPf1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286983/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUOkfYLLWBiK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izyaKUOkfYLLWBiK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286921/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhaofzYYBKSl
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZhaofzYYBKSl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26891997/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHwYfBBPrMhr
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Kiy3ZOHwYfBBPrMhr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992992/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5WoBhmDfXOrJ4uN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5WoBhmDfXOrJ4uN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/13604586/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8TqdfQv3L2F8
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286759/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdidzpri4rf3jje3fe
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27011658/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LugVUvm0WlSj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21788602/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WS2jtd8Yo2i3
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/decathlon
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286936/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XsMiZLLN4cx
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miWQ1XsMiZLLN4cx
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27554836/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTKikjPXls3
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21949357/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcQiZgE2qcm
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLPrVcQiZgE2qcm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286828/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFdijPPeluQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3vpMFdijPPeluQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286953/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0Nvkc3iMzz0xIl
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0Nvkc3iMzz0xIl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286703/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTRiw88P6Ir
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDdoRTRiw88P6Ir
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27925028/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0Nvkc3iM4ZBEul
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29287000/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6Dumi8xxrpfk
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286759/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidzpriKi3jje3fe
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24394871/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYouripqkaNC2
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPiXZYouripqkaNC2
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27233180/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6Dumi8YalMUk
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0ino6Dumi8YalMUk
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27011658/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LuPivm0WlSj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21788602/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WSNid8Yo2i3
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/decathlon
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286936/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjCWI4AAoqc3
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOi1wOjCWI4AAoqc3
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286828/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLld4c1IBAA8NuY
https://www.athletic.net/post/6viLld4c1IBAA8NuY
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27554836/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYouRI4PWdVi2
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27925028/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhqIVPndjSR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286703/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MS0InRRELcz
https://www.athletic.net/post/YVixV0MS0InRRELcz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27233180/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LuaIvMQyKIj
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiME6LuaIvMQyKIj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21949357/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDFoIpLelasL
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiOrBDFoIpLelasL
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24394871/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFRIzJBEZtQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3vpMFRIzJBEZtQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29287000/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LuaIvgg82Tj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286759/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOH0IBooOBuX
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Kiy3ZOH0IBooOBuX
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286953/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhqIV880ZtR
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8dDRhqIV880ZtR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21788602/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcJIZNWpjSm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27011658/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrCkI6eOrWsr
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/decathlon
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27233180/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKU0uYBkZAhe
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izyaKU0uYBkZAhe
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27554836/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPpgJURumqzWLCa
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPpgJURumqzWLCa
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21949357/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidZq0iEuEnDVYc6
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOidZq0iEuEnDVYc6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29287000/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKU0uYLLW2Se
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izyaKU0uYLLW2Se
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286828/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cduwVVLohO
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6. Fr Aithan Bezanson 12.52m PR Unattached
7. Fr Oliver Duffy 11.45m PR Unattached
8. RS Nico Backman 11.39m PR Unattached
9. Fr Reed McFadden 11.25m PR Unattached
10. So Luke Johnson 10.77m PR Unattached
-- Fr Colm Matheney FOUL Unattached
-- Fr Oak Sullivan DNS Unattached
-- Fr Holden Van Poppel DNS Unattached

High Jump U-20 - Decathlon

1. 11 Joshua Haven 2.00m Unattached
2. Fr Oliver Duffy 1.85m PR Unattached
2. Fr Matthew Malmstrom 1.85m PR Unattached
2. Fr Reed McFadden 1.85m PR Unattached
2. Fr Hudson Shaver 1.85m SR Unattached
6. Fr Aithan Bezanson 1.82m PR Unattached
6. 11 Jaden Marlow 1.82m PR Unattached
6. So Luke Johnson 1.82m PR Unattached
9. Fr William Feddeler 1.70m SR Unattached
10. RS Nico Backman 1.67m Unattached
-- Fr Colm Matheney DNS Unattached
-- Fr Oak Sullivan DNS Unattached
-- Fr Holden Van Poppel DNS Unattached

400 Meters U-20 - Decathlon

1. Fr Matthew Malmstrom 50.00a Unattached
2. Fr Reed McFadden 51.58a SR Unattached
3. 11 Joshua Haven 52.01a PR Unattached
4. 11 Jaden Marlow 52.82a PR Unattached
5. Fr Hudson Shaver 53.20a PR Unattached
6. RS Nico Backman 54.23a PR Unattached
7. So Luke Johnson 56.64a PR Unattached
8. Fr Aithan Bezanson 57.89a PR Unattached
-- Fr William Feddeler DQ Unattached
-- Fr Oliver Duffy DQ Unattached
-- Fr Oak Sullivan DNS Unattached
-- Fr Holden Van Poppel DNS Unattached
-- Fr Colm Matheney DNS Unattached

110m Hurdles - 39" / 0.991m U-20 - Decathlon

1. Fr Matthew Malmstrom 14.35a  (0.3) PR Unattached
2. 11 Jaden Marlow 14.68a  (0.3) PR Unattached
3. 11 Joshua Haven 14.73a  (0.3) PR Unattached
4. Fr Reed McFadden 14.84a  (0.3) PR Unattached
5. RS Nico Backman 14.99a  (0.3) PR Unattached
6. Fr Oliver Duffy 15.19a  (0.3) PR Unattached
7. Fr Hudson Shaver 15.61a  (0.3) PR Unattached
8. So Luke Johnson 16.05a  (0.3) PR Unattached
9. Fr Aithan Bezanson 16.57a  (0.3) PR Unattached
10. Fr William Feddeler 16.62a  (0.3) SR Unattached
-- Fr Colm Matheney DNS  (0.3) Unattached
-- Fr Oak Sullivan DNS  (0.3) Unattached
-- Fr Holden Van Poppel DNS  (0.3) Unattached

Discus - 1.75kg U-20 - Decathlon

1. Fr Oliver Duffy 44.39m PR Unattached
2. Fr Matthew Malmstrom 38.16m PR Unattached
3. 11 Jaden Marlow 36.91m PR Unattached
4. Fr Aithan Bezanson 36.17m PR Unattached
5. Fr William Feddeler 35.12m PR Unattached
6. So Luke Johnson 34.66m PR Unattached
7. RS Nico Backman 31.60m PR Unattached
8. 11 Joshua Haven 30.99m PR Unattached
9. Fr Reed McFadden 30.91m PR Unattached
-- Fr Hudson Shaver FOUL Unattached
-- Fr Oak Sullivan DNS Unattached
-- Fr Colm Matheney DNS Unattached
-- Fr Holden Van Poppel DNS Unattached

Pole Vault U-20 - Decathlon

1. 11 Jaden Marlow 4.60m PR Unattached
2. Fr Oliver Duffy 4.40m PR Unattached
2. Fr Reed McFadden 4.40m PR Unattached
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https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8T1to6JNDTE
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https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrCxt6LLwvtr
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286703/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhqtrOO0gua
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQznJhqtrOO0gua
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286828/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSWtpMMD3C5
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixQJXSWtpMMD3C5
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24394871/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUWt0rn2Pce
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izyaKUWt0rn2Pce
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29287000/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSVtxddoViv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27925028/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRFAtO6wWVHe
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286759/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBUPtWyyLWTj
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286703/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1Xs5cZLLBAIx
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miWQ1Xs5cZLLBAIx
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29287000/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTvcw88E3Sr
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDdoRTvcw88E3Sr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24394871/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCvcmj0ODT4
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzCvcmj0ODT4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27925028/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidzpriQc3rJy0Ce
https://www.athletic.net/post/JdidzpriQc3rJy0Ce
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21949357/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cxcRgELAhO
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiRDP1cxcRgELAhO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286953/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidzpriQc3jjqYTe
https://www.athletic.net/post/JdidzpriQc3jjqYTe
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27233180/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTvcwoavKur
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27011658/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSMcnDWZvTz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286759/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8ia4O6hBcm22VmUY
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21788602/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjuqcaYAJzFg
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/decathlon
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286828/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDFmF4ZZlRiL
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiOrBDFmF4ZZlRiL
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286936/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iORnVF6Fk66Klud
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iORnVF6Fk66Klud
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286953/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTEFw88OEtr
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDdoRTEFw88OEtr


4. Fr William Feddeler 4.00m PR Unattached
4. 11 Joshua Haven 4.00m PR Unattached
6. Fr Matthew Malmstrom 3.80m Unattached
7. So Luke Johnson 3.60m PR Unattached
7. Fr Hudson Shaver 3.60m PR Unattached
9. RS Nico Backman 3.50m Unattached
10. Fr Aithan Bezanson 3.10m PR Unattached
-- Fr Holden Van Poppel DNS Unattached
-- Fr Colm Matheney DNS Unattached
-- Fr Oak Sullivan DNS Unattached

Javelin - 800g U-20 - Decathlon

1. Fr Hudson Shaver 59.45m PR Unattached
2. Fr Aithan Bezanson 52.87m PR Unattached
3. So Luke Johnson 49.21m PR Unattached
4. 11 Joshua Haven 45.41m PR Unattached
5. 11 Jaden Marlow 42.24m SR Unattached
6. Fr Reed McFadden 42.13m PR Unattached
7. Fr Oliver Duffy 39.92m PR Unattached
8. Fr William Feddeler 39.60m PR Unattached
9. Fr Matthew Malmstrom 38.41m Unattached
10. RS Nico Backman 32.87m Unattached
-- Fr Oak Sullivan DNS Unattached
-- Fr Holden Van Poppel DNS Unattached
-- Fr Colm Matheney DNS Unattached

1500 Meters U-20 - Decathlon

1. Fr Reed McFadden 4:28.57a SR Unattached
2. Fr Aithan Bezanson 4:36.96a PR Unattached
3. Fr Hudson Shaver 4:37.03a PR Unattached
4. Fr Matthew Malmstrom 4:44.10a PR Unattached
5. 11 Jaden Marlow 4:44.84a PR Unattached
6. 11 Joshua Haven 4:50.35a PR Unattached
7. So Luke Johnson 4:52.18a PR Unattached
8. RS Nico Backman 4:55.98a PR Unattached
9. Fr William Feddeler 5:00.60a SR Unattached
10. Fr Oliver Duffy 5:01.89a PR Unattached
-- Fr Oak Sullivan DNS Unattached
-- Fr Holden Van Poppel DNS Unattached
-- Fr Colm Matheney DNS Unattached

 Womens Results
100 Meters U-20 - Finals
1. 12 Dana Wilson 11.14a  (-1.1) Unattached
2. 11 Mia Maxwell 11.21a  (-1.1) PR Unattached
3. 11 Mariah Maxwell 11.40a  (-1.1) PR Unattached
4. 11 Naiaja Sizemore 11.45a  (-1.1) Unattached
5. 11 Ava Kitchings 11.51a  (-1.1) PR ATL Zoom Athletics
6. 10 Skylar Cunningham 11.54a  (-1.1) SR ATL Zoom Athletics
7. Fr Hannah Lowe 11.61a  (-1.1) PR Unattached
8. 12 Ryan Jennings 11.65a  (-1.1) Unattached
9. 12 Samiyah Roberson 11.68a  (-1.1) Unattached

100 Meters U-20 - Prelims
1. 12 Dana Wilson 11.29a  (0.0) Unattached
2. 11 Mia Maxwell 11.39a  (-0.1) Unattached
3. 11 Naiaja Sizemore 11.41a  (0.0) PR Unattached
4. 11 Mariah Maxwell 11.55a  (0.6) Unattached
5. 11 Ava Kitchings 11.59a  (-0.1) ATL Zoom Athletics
6. Fr Hannah Lowe 11.62a  (-0.1) Unattached
7. 10 Skylar Cunningham 11.62a  (0.0) ATL Zoom Athletics
8. 12 Ryan Jennings 11.63a  (0.6) Unattached
9. 12 Samiyah Roberson 11.63a  (0.6) Unattached
10. 12 Madeline Cooper 11.66a  (0.0) PR Unattached
11. 12 Kylah Woods 11.68a  (0.6) Unattached
12. 12 Kymora-Lee Williams 11.69a  (-0.1) PR Unattached
13. 12 London Jackson Bray 11.71a  (-0.1) SR Track Houston Youth Track
14. Fr Sade Gray 11.73a  (0.6) SR Unattached
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29287000/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzC3FPww3Of4
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzC3FPww3Of4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21949357/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdSPFmBjwYIX
https://www.athletic.net/post/31ix5AdSPFmBjwYIX
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27554836/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WSKFVWwXMH3
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24394871/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcqFJjOr1Tm
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLPrVcqFJjOr1Tm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27233180/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzC3FPQezNC4
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzC3FPQezNC4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27925028/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTEFwpdQDur
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286703/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSXFpMMPzi5
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixQJXSXFpMMPzi5
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21788602/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBUyFRyzn1sj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286759/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XsRFZLLDZCx
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27011658/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTYFkMY8JF3
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/decathlon
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27233180/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhYsVL1J2sR
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8dDRhYsVL1J2sR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286703/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHQsBoomvTX
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Kiy3ZOHQsBoomvTX
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24394871/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LunsadA2Lij
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiME6LunsadA2Lij
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21949357/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNT2sRdqZAh3
https://www.athletic.net/post/8Ri24ZNT2sRdqZAh3
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286828/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrC0s6LLD8sr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286953/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1muOs3AAxYT2
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxinR1muOs3AAxYT2
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286936/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZh2szYYmQUD
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZh2szYYmQUD
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29287000/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhYsV88Z3tR
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8dDRhYsV88Z3tR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27554836/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6DuMs8RWNofk
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27925028/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1muOs3z0mJC2
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27011658/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidZq0iMsd0leOT6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21788602/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCmsawWvjF4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286759/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3iQsDzzpDuZ
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/m/1/decathlon
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286953/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8HMUrppXxsP
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286703/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LulUvggkLfj
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiME6LulUvggkLfj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27233180/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAhQUd13encW
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiazlAhQUd13encW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27554836/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLld4ckUB4JpoIY
https://www.athletic.net/post/6viLld4ckUB4JpoIY
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286828/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyiKUdRRK6sw
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidZDyiKUdRRK6sw
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21949357/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3i0UEeRx0cZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OidLe3i0UEeRx0cZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24394871/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLh5U0OLd8cD
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeieOaLh5U0OLd8cD
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27925028/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8HMUrwqKoTP
https://www.athletic.net/post/L6i4yz8HMUrwqKoTP
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29287000/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAhQUdggvQcW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286936/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSoUnRRxdhz
https://www.athletic.net/post/YVixV0MSoUnRRxdhz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27011658/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhxUrAQy5Sa
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21788602/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQauMUK8gpQSd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286759/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhzUV88lVfR
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/100m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29290848/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5WoBhNUX6e34cN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30132650/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFWUnqlBxsz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3vpMFWUnqlBxsz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751565/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDFLU4gN2gFO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiOrBDFLU4gN2gFO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24322016/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSPUeDXW1sy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751554/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyinUdz0DLSd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidZDyinUdz0DLSd
https://www.athletic.net/team/72920/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18612426/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5WoBhNU42leLcN
https://www.athletic.net/team/72920/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27112484/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFWUjv6BXsz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3vpMFWUjv6BXsz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20314926/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRFqUNnaELIg
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19488812/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1mu8UZXvLxTo
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/100m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29290848/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhXUzYKdXs2
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30132650/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhnUoPn1Jsr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24322016/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSWUVlp1Wf6
https://www.athletic.net/post/YVixV0MSWUVlp1Wf6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751565/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLld4crUB3Lm3f4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751554/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XsPUZY5PmIP
https://www.athletic.net/team/72920/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27112484/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhnUrDk1WSr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18612426/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhXUXaJKos2
https://www.athletic.net/team/72920/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20314926/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQaurUKnlD2SX
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19488812/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUpUROEyguw
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30078939/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNT6U1AY5Ofo
https://www.athletic.net/post/8Ri24ZNT6U1AY5Ofo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19470768/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5WoBhNUdO3nmS8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21904266/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTlUmk4nrhJ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDdoRTlUmk4nrhJ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19506987/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUxUKqP08IX
https://www.athletic.net/team/29483/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999291/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XsPUZ4Yz5UP


15. 12 Ellie McCuskey-Hay 11.80a  (0.0) SR Marin Waves Track & Field
16. 11 Laura Fiegel 11.81a  (0.0) Unattached
17. Fr Aliyah Johnson 11.83a  (-0.1) PR Unattached
18. 12 Journey Cole 11.85a  (0.6) SR GLS Speed TC
19. 11 Caitlyn Cavitt 11.96a  (0.0) Athletic Performance (AP...
20. 10 Aria Pearce 11.99a  (0.6) Unattached
21. 11 Camryn Wilson 12.05a  (-0.1) PR Unattached
22. Fr Quiana Williams 12.07a  (0.6) PR Unattached

200 Meters U-20 - Finals
1. 11 Mia Maxwell 23.10a  (0.2) PR Unattached
2. 11 Mariah Maxwell 23.36a  (0.2) Unattached
3. 10 Skylar Cunningham 23.58a  (0.2) ATL Zoom Athletics
4. Fr Sade Gray 23.80a  (0.2) SR Unattached
5. 11 Naiaja Sizemore 23.95a  (0.2) Unattached
6. 12 Kymora-Lee Williams 24.18a  (0.2) Unattached
7. 11 Jaden R. Small 24.40a  (0.2) Unattached
8. Fr Paige Renschler 24.43a  (0.2) Unattached
-- 12 Dana Wilson DNS  (0.2) Unattached

200 Meters U-20 - Prelims
1. 12 Dana Wilson 22.86a  (0.0) Unattached
2. 11 Mariah Maxwell 23.21a  (0.3) PR Unattached
3. 11 Mia Maxwell 23.22a  (0.0) Unattached
4. 11 Naiaja Sizemore 23.56a  (0.3) PR Unattached
5. 10 Skylar Cunningham 23.57a  (0.3) PR ATL Zoom Athletics
6. 12 Kymora-Lee Williams 24.01a  (0.3) PR Unattached
7. Fr Sade Gray 24.24a  (0.0) Unattached
8. Fr Paige Renschler 24.25a  (0.3) PR Unattached
9. 11 Jaden R. Small 24.39a  (0.3) PR Unattached
10. Fr Jizzale Davis 24.43a  (0.3) PR Unattached
11. 12 Ryan Jennings 24.45a  (0.0) SR Unattached
12. Fr Alexandra Lea 24.83a  (0.0) PR Byrd Sports Performance ...
-- Fr Faith Kibbe DNS  (0.3) Unattached
-- Fr Payton Smith DNS  (0.0) Unattached
-- 12 Delaney Brinker DNS  (0.3) TRIBE
-- 12 Skylar Brazzell DNS  (0.0) Athletic Performance (AP...
-- 12 Nia Trammell DNS  (0.0) Athletic Performance (AP...
-- 11 Caitlyn Cavitt DNS  (0.0) Athletic Performance (AP...

400 Meters U-20 - Finals
1. Fr Braelyn Baker 51.78a PR Unattached
2. 10 Olivia Harris 52.34a PR Jackrabbit Track Georgia
3. 11 Sophia Castaneda 53.16a PR Unattached
4. Fr Payton Smith 53.17a PR Unattached
5. Fr Kelsie Belquist 53.55a PR Unattached
6. 12 Delaney Brinker 53.70a TRIBE
7. Fr Taylin Segree 54.18a PR Unattached
8. Fr Mia Shepard 55.16a Unattached
-- Fr Tristian Campbell DNS Unattached

400 Meters U-20 - Prelims
1. Fr Braelyn Baker 52.74a Unattached
2. 10 Olivia Harris 52.94a Jackrabbit Track Georgia
3. 12 Delaney Brinker 53.47a PR TRIBE
4. Fr Kelsie Belquist 53.62a Unattached
5. Fr Payton Smith 53.69a Unattached
6. 11 Sophia Castaneda 53.98a Unattached
7. Fr Tristian Campbell 54.61a PR Unattached
8. Fr Taylin Segree 54.76a Unattached
9. Fr Mia Shepard 54.77a PR Unattached
10. 11 Lillian LaRosa 54.87a PR TruSpeed Athletics
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21810650/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyinUagBgoCl
https://www.athletic.net/team/29332/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24166919/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRFqUm6M8OfV
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034898/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSeUx53MPiV
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1iwgJQSeUx53MPiV
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19586454/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidzprilUmQRDAhR
https://www.athletic.net/team/82077/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21856428/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1mu8UZ0Yy8Uj
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27925167/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdSeUL2eROH8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25517487/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhXUOYm12i2
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZhXUOYm12i2
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27003022/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYoukU45ZnxFe
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPiXZYoukU45ZnxFe
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/200m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30132650/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhmhoPn1Jsv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQznJhmhoPn1Jsv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751565/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLld4cehB3Lm3fN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18612426/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhOhXaJKosl
https://www.athletic.net/team/72920/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999291/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1Xs2hZ4Yz5UZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24322016/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSPhVlp1WfR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21904266/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTJhmk4nrhQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26070788/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3ikh4OBlNSl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289521/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRFBhOkwL3tg
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29290848/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhOhzYKdXsl
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/200m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29290848/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2hwhjArdZc0
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751565/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5WoBhehX0QW0T8
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5WoBhehX0QW0T8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30132650/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8ia4O6hAhxwvjyuq
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24322016/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidZq0ikhNVoYlt4
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOidZq0ikhNVoYlt4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18612426/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2hwhZpor6i0
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iERd2hwhZpor6i0
https://www.athletic.net/team/72920/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21904266/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhnhrkERDcr
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8dDRhnhrkERDcr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999291/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHLhBkdgVUO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289521/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQau1hJ8o2EFX
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlinRQau1hJ8o2EFX
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26070788/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyiVh53nJ1Fl
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidZDyiVh53nJ1Fl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27059503/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0NvkczhMJOlvf0
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0NvkczhMJOlvf0
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20314926/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLh6hKkQRrSv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992989/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8ia4O6hAhmxJnwtq
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8ia4O6hAhmxJnwtq
https://www.athletic.net/team/80139/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286797/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMF4hjPPeqtO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27075789/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidzpriEh3QXgXcR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20095412/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cqhRP4g0Hm
https://www.athletic.net/team/88207/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30078920/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhnhRM5wncr
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21021688/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSYhoJqmrSW
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21856428/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUzhRvW3mHw
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/400m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27002976/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBU6fWY5vXhy
https://www.athletic.net/post/OoizYLBU6fWY5vXhy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24979981/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cXf5EyBgUN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiRDP1cXf5EyBgUN
https://www.athletic.net/team/33544/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19670884/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XsOfKvzONCZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miWQ1XsOfKvzONCZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27075789/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdidzpri2f3QXgXcA
https://www.athletic.net/post/Jdidzpri2f3QXgXcA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286874/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhWfzYY1yul
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZhWfzYY1yul
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20095412/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cXfRP4g0HN
https://www.athletic.net/team/88207/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286981/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0Nvkc2fMzzxJfm
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0Nvkc2fMzzxJfm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286919/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyiOfdRRDRFd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286990/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQauYfJ88Vnu1
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/400m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27002976/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcEfzRwA5Iz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24979981/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTEfwqBXdIo
https://www.athletic.net/team/33544/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20095412/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTEfRj0d4Ho
https://www.athletic.net/post/8Ri24ZNTEfRj0d4Ho
https://www.athletic.net/team/88207/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286874/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2h3fjAAOlF0
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27075789/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1mupf3lOwOcj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19670884/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHnfzLgxDtO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286990/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLhMf155YkSv
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeieOaLhMf155YkSv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286981/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPpgJU0fmYYM0I1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286919/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XsOfZLLPLHP
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miWQ1XsOfZLLPLHP
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29192612/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8ia4O6h1fmeZ6VCq
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8ia4O6h1fmeZ6VCq
https://www.athletic.net/team/81003/track-and-field-outdoor


11. Fr Alexandra Lea 55.00a PR Byrd Sports Performance ...
12. 12 Gabriella Taylor 55.26a PR Arizona Flames Track Club
13. 12 Nia Trammell 55.83a SR Athletic Performance (AP...
14. Fr Faith Kibbe 57.00a PR Unattached
15. Fr Lillian Hurd 58.31a PR Unattached
-- Fr Tyler Lowe DNS Unattached

800 Meters U-20 - Finals Splits
1. 12 Makenna Herbst 2:02.48a PR ProCaliber Sports Track ...
2. 11 Addyson Abner 2:07.46a PR Unattached
3. Fr Coraline Haggarty 2:08.06a PR Unattached
4. Fr Berkeley Engelland 2:09.48a PR Unattached
5. Fr Rachael Hoover 2:09.74a PR Unattached
6. Fr Tiffany Mugubi 2:11.12a PR Unattached
7. Fr Charlotte Cullen 2:13.55a Unattached
8. Fr Addison Washler 2:15.84a SR Unattached
-- 11 Charlize-Trinity Mc... DNS Unattached

1500 Meters U-20 - Finals Splits
1. 12 Zariel Macchia 4:21.53a SR Unattached
2. 11 Jaelyn Williams 4:22.32a PR Unattached
3. Fr Lily Kriegel 4:26.92a PR Unattached
4. 11 Charlize-Trinity Mc... 4:28.79a PR Unattached
5. Fr Charlotte Cullen 4:30.80a PR Unattached
6. RS Delaney Ulrich 4:41.86a Unattached
-- 12 Lucy McLean DNS New England Elite Track ...

3000 Meters U-20 - Finals Splits
1. Fr Ella White 9:19.94a PR Unattached
2. Fr Gentry Turner 9:21.44a PR Unattached
3. 12 Zariel Macchia 9:34.09a SR Unattached
4. 11 Jaelyn Williams 9:36.11a Unattached
5. 12 Liliah Gordon 9:44.32a PR Shore Athletic
6. Fr Autumn Michalski 9:52.79a PR Unattached
-- Fr Cailey Bracken DNS Unattached

5000 Meters U-20 - Finals Splits
1. Fr Lily Kriegel 16:18.36a PR Unattached
2. Fr Ella White 16:20.24a PR Unattached
3. 12 Zariel Macchia 16:30.91a SR Unattached
4. Fr Gentry Turner 16:36.88a PR Unattached
5. 12 Liliah Gordon 16:38.54a PR Shore Athletic
6. Fr Sophie Farley 16:44.95a PR Unattached
7. Fr Autumn Michalski 16:48.01a PR Unattached
8. Fr Sophie Cloutier 16:51.89a PR Unattached
9. Fr Peyton Smith 16:52.17a PR Unattached
10. Fr Olivia Pauly 17:10.89a PR Unattached
11. 12 Arizona Blankenship 17:20.22a PR Unattached
12. Fr Cailey Bracken 17:21.93a PR Unattached
13. Fr Eleanor Droege 17:34.30a PR Unattached
-- Fr Kelseigh O'Neil DNS Unattached
-- 11 Jaelyn Williams DNS Unattached

10,000 Meters Racewalk U-20 - Finals Splits
1. Fr Talia Green 52:25.62a SR Unattached
2. 8 Kayleia Lindsey 57:07.92a PR Elgin Sharks Track
3. 10 Natalie Grant 58:04.65a PR Maine Race Walkers

100m Hurdles - 33" / 0.838m U-20 - Finals
1. Fr Joslyn Hamilton 13.36a  (-0.7) PR Unattached
2. 12 Anisa Bowen-Fontenot 13.36a  (-0.7) Mercury San Diego
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992989/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3iJfDLPR0TL
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OidLe3iJfDLPR0TL
https://www.athletic.net/team/80139/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29996830/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCjfRXmEmUQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzCjfRXmEmUQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/69310/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21021688/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MS5f4k6Z0s6
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286797/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJh5frOOaPIr
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQznJh5frOOaPIr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286887/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLhMf155n3Uv
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeieOaLhMf155n3Uv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27845640/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XsOfZBA1DIP
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/800m
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/800m?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27142377/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8HOCrQmqNin
https://www.athletic.net/post/L6i4yz8HOCrQmqNin
https://www.athletic.net/team/83339/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21723767/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCOCawXM2Tm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzCOCawXM2Tm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289470/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCOCPw8qWim
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzCOCPw8qWim
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286733/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6DulC8xxVrS4
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0ino6DulC8xxVrS4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286951/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTVCw88OyfQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDdoRTVCw88OyfQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286985/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WS3CV8831CA
https://www.athletic.net/post/gBiw63WS3CV8831CA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286751/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcgCzNNpwid
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26955521/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTLCk1x8Zfv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18834971/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LupCz50gDuN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/1500m
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/1500m?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30052389/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYju5tBLA53SK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21166215/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYouvtOaWDPUm
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPiXZYouvtOaWDPUm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286889/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1muWt3AALZio
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxinR1muWt3AALZio
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18834971/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBUetR3MyBhy
https://www.athletic.net/post/OoizYLBUetR3MyBhy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286751/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFJtjPP5MFz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3vpMFJtjPP5MFz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27014961/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0NvkcMtMJPlKim
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/16176332/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYju5t6ROM5IK
https://www.athletic.net/team/70536/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/3000m
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/3000m?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26619910/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUPHY13wNCK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izyaKUPHY13wNCK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26774482/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWQ1XsLHZraMjUZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miWQ1XsLHZraMjUZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30052389/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCwHRXWNqFm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21166215/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAheHrQq5OuM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29710228/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhrHrq8o2Tv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQznJhrHrq8o2Tv
https://www.athletic.net/team/31505/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21576595/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrCLHBmqo6UZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3iN4MrCLHBmqo6UZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286745/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjuAHqYYJ3TK
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/5000m
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/5000m?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286889/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyil0HdRRDaUd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidZDyil0HdRRDaUd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26619910/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidZDyil0HdMKz3Ud
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidZDyil0HdMKz3Ud
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30052389/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSg6HQwqKRIy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26774482/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5WoBhmRHXkax2fN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5WoBhmRHXkax2fN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29710228/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrCl6H6pMvzSZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3iN4MrCl6H6pMvzSZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/31505/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286980/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUO1HYLLWOuK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izyaKUO1HYLLWOuK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21576595/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6Dum6HPvom8T4
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0ino6Dum6HPvom8T4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29560606/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1muY3H3181nho
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxinR1muY3H3181nho
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26490380/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSMyixXaXnS6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1iwgJQSMyixXaXnS6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286939/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjuanHqYYPEiK
https://www.athletic.net/post/KpinmYjuanHqYYPEiK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29414368/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrCl6H6grXXIZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3iN4MrCl6H6grXXIZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286745/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8TqLHLeex6t8
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iD2j8TqLHLeex6t8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286781/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcQRHzNNaEId
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLPrVcQRHzNNaEId
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286873/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLhZLH155OoUW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21166215/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LuPQHz2NjEhN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/10-km-rw
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/10-km-rw?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17862997/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidzpriJ2iEPAPQcA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/16316612/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3iAJIvAZ5vSl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OidLe3iAJIvAZ5vSl
https://www.athletic.net/team/32406/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20818037/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2hq3czk0zDte
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iERd2hq3czk0zDte
https://www.athletic.net/team/83382/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/100mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999377/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cgsw6l3xIN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiRDP1cgsw6l3xIN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/12868683/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidzpripsyryoyIA
https://www.athletic.net/team/33486/track-and-field-outdoor


3. 12 Chelsi Williams 13.40a  (-0.7) PR Unattached
4. 11 Destiny Coleman 13.42a  (-0.7) Windsor Elite Track Club
5. 12 Madeline Cooper 13.45a  (-0.7) Unattached
6. 11 Rebekah-Jhade Garre... 13.50a  (-0.7) PR EPA Track Club (Explosiv...
7. 12 Makenna Barnett 13.97a  (-0.7) Unattached
8. 11 Arianna Garcia 14.10a  (-0.7) Unattached
9. Fr Aurora Wessel 14.21a  (-0.7) Unattached

100m Hurdles - 33" / 0.838m U-20 - Prelims
1. 12 Anisa Bowen-Fontenot 13.40a  (0.0) Mercury San Diego
2. 11 Destiny Coleman 13.40a  (0.0) PR Windsor Elite Track Club
3. Fr Joslyn Hamilton 13.51a  (-0.1) Unattached
4. 12 Madeline Cooper 13.58a  (0.0) Unattached
5. 12 Chelsi Williams 13.61a  (-0.1) Unattached
6. 11 Rebekah-Jhade Garre... 13.81a  (-0.1) EPA Track Club (Explosiv...
7. 11 Arianna Garcia 13.83a  (0.0) PR Unattached
8. 12 Makenna Barnett 13.95a  (-0.1) Unattached
9. Fr Aurora Wessel 14.05a  (0.0) PR Unattached
10. Fr Kayvon Nubine 14.28a  (-0.1) PR Unattached
11. 12 Natalie Brown 15.66a  (0.0) Unattached
12. 27 Ashlyn Barrett 15.96a  (-0.1) A3 Bakersfield
-- Fr Kaitlyn Pearson DNS  (0.0) Unattached
-- Fr Annaleise Taylor DNS  (-0.1) Unattached

400m Hurdles - 30" / 0.762m U-20 - Finals
1. 12 Morgan Herbst 55.78a PR ProCaliber Sports Track ...
2. 11 Jasmine Robinson 57.49a The Heat Track
3. Fr Cenaiya Billups 57.50a Unattached
4. 12 Reese Kasper 59.35a Unattached
5. Fr Eboselulu Omofoma 59.69a Unattached
6. 10 Anna Schneidler 1:00.09a GLS Speed TC
7. Fr Laila Smith 1:00.39a Unattached
8. Fr Kalen Goodman 1:00.56a Unattached
9. Fr Annaleise Taylor 1:01.12a Unattached

400m Hurdles - 30" / 0.762m U-20 - Prelims
1. 12 Morgan Herbst 55.89a ProCaliber Sports Track ...
2. Fr Cenaiya Billups 56.90a PR Unattached
3. 11 Jasmine Robinson 57.96a The Heat Track
4. 12 Reese Kasper 58.82a PR Unattached
5. Fr Eboselulu Omofoma 59.31a PR Unattached
6. Fr Laila Smith 59.44a PR Unattached
7. 10 Anna Schneidler 59.67a GLS Speed TC
8. Fr Annaleise Taylor 1:00.05a PR Unattached
9. Fr Kalen Goodman 1:00.06a PR Unattached
10. 12 Laila Payne 1:00.19a PR Unattached
11. Fr Olivia Walker 1:00.24a PR Unattached
12. 11 Arianna Garcia 1:00.29a PR Unattached
13. 12 Aaliyah Murphy 1:01.13a PR Unattached
14. Fr Anjelena Carder 1:01.19a PR Unattached
15. Fr Nyla Jones 1:02.76a PR Unattached
16. Fr Linnea Neureuther 1:02.91a PR Unattached
17. Fr Reese Nicolosi 1:04.87a PR Unattached
18. 11 Sofia Lena Lopes 1:06.75a PR Unattached

3k Steeplechase - 0.762m U-20 - Finals Splits
1. Fr Sara Morefield 10:38.86a PR Unattached
2. RS Delaney Ulrich 10:47.19a PR Unattached
3. Fr Annie Reilly 10:47.62a PR Unattached
4. Fr Mia Murray 10:51.45a PR Unattached
5. Fr Natalie Mello 11:02.49a PR Unattached
6. Fr Mariah Belmont 11:03.14a PR Unattached

1/3/26, 10:20 AM USATF U-20 National Championships - Results - Track & Field Meet

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/all 11/14

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29290846/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUlsmoDYvS1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUlsmoDYvS1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751525/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVc0szLoDqTd
https://www.athletic.net/team/74331/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30078939/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iORnVFZslEXo2hj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27118650/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidZq0ijsdyBrmUy
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOidZq0ijsdyBrmUy
https://www.athletic.net/team/94453/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20108940/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSks4zKOzUR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15993904/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAhJsV1K0ysM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27358479/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCQsPpPvJUm
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/100mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/12868683/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1munsmzmrmtj
https://www.athletic.net/team/33486/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751525/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFMsjrLgqsO
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3vpMFMsjrLgqsO
https://www.athletic.net/team/74331/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999377/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTmsk1D6Mco
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30078939/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjCxsql0wvtn
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29290846/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6Duzs8xBrOiN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27118650/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cgswyPj3Fm
https://www.athletic.net/team/94453/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15993904/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRFKsDvYPwSV
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiA0DRFKsDvYPwSV
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20108940/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidZq0ijsEpanpS4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27358479/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LujsvWv6oF0
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiME6LujsvWv6oF0
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27009187/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0NvkcrsMJBgMT0
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0NvkcrsMJBgMT0
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29187421/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTmskr5wZfo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27272059/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhesV4E8Ksr
https://www.athletic.net/team/83285/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27047207/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1muns3lapdTj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286716/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDFzs4ZZwAcX
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/400mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19450780/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6Lug0Hz4lL4FN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiME6Lug0Hz4lL4FN
https://www.athletic.net/team/83339/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29290853/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSAacnROyDHR
https://www.athletic.net/team/33585/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27007096/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WS2ksVqJEASA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24289080/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2h1qiRoR4kUe
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27411409/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHrNHB5YYxcr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27133237/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTa5Hwry1LiQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/82077/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27145086/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6Lug0HvpJmnTN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27099075/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WS2ksVndwZSA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286716/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKU8ZCYLLlOHK
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/400mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19450780/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBUrNHRYJjYSL
https://www.athletic.net/team/83339/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27007096/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYoujyH4ml1ahe
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPiXZYoujyH4ml1ahe
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29290853/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidZq0idqHd8n50C4
https://www.athletic.net/team/33585/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24289080/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iORnVF4YuRpRYKUB
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iORnVF4YuRpRYKUB
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27411409/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8TDNHLkyyquv
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iD2j8TDNHLkyyquv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27145086/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBUrNHWNmDzhL
https://www.athletic.net/post/OoizYLBUrNHWNmDzhL
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27133237/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhajHVDK5zSr
https://www.athletic.net/team/82077/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286716/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTa5Hw88pnhJ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDdoRTa5Hw88pnhJ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27099075/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYoujyH4AOWQTe
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPiXZYoujyH4AOWQTe
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19524322/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBUrNHRDYA0fL
https://www.athletic.net/post/OoizYLBUrNHRDYA0fL
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27007829/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCEPtPAolpFQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi18mzCEPtPAolpFQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15993904/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSQvT1B6mZSW
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixQJXSQvT1B6mZSW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20071601/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhajHrNw0oIr
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8dDRhajHrNw0oIr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26974291/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjCrOH4qZOxCn
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOi1wOjCrOH4qZOxCn
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27053553/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLh8kC1WYBQUv
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeieOaLh8kC1WYBQUv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286892/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0NvkcQmTMzz63u0
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0NvkcQmTMzz63u0
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286954/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6DudpH8xxDXIN
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0ino6DudpH8xxDXIN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29303344/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhajHVnvM5Ur
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8dDRhajHVnvM5Ur
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/3ksteeple
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/3ksteeple?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286969/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPpgJUJ1SmYYgJUy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPpgJUJ1SmYYgJUy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27014961/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSaztx50ylS6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1iwgJQSaztx50ylS6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289460/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBUdLhWyve6uy
https://www.athletic.net/post/OoizYLBUdLhWyve6uy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26495102/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDF6wH4JalVfO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiOrBDF6wH4JalVfO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28057219/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidzpriaBt3wWWyfA
https://www.athletic.net/post/JdidzpriaBt3wWWyfA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286905/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhMAizYYBJFl
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZhMAizYYBJFl


7. Fr Kristen Sarnicola 11:11.63a PR Unattached
8. 12 Allison Kinlaw 11:15.71a PR Unattached
9. Fr Mariah Fenske 11:22.35a PR Unattached
10. Fr Gnister Grant 11:22.52a PR Unattached
11. Fr Jana Barron 11:25.45a PR Unattached
12. Fr Ava Kurczewski 11:27.09a PR Unattached
13. Fr Ryann Strawn 11:27.28a PR Unattached
14. Fr Ellia Agar 11:39.02a PR Unattached
15. Fr Miah Johnson 11:46.52a PR Unattached

Shot Put - 4kg U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. Fr Abigail Russell 16.07m PR Unattached
2. Fr Madeleine Fey 15.67m PR Unattached
3. Fr Emarie Jackson 15.10m PR Unattached
4. 10 Lorelai Zielinski 14.88m PR Unattached
5. 10 Addyson Stiverson 14.86m Unattached
6. 12 Jaslene Massey 14.72m PR Unattached
7. 12 Lauren Kirby 14.69m PR Unattached
8. 12 Taylor Wiseman 14.10m Seal Throwing
9. Fr Jessica Polkinghorn 13.79m PR Unattached
10. Fr Madison Fowler 13.74m PR Unattached
11. Fr Olivia Marshall 13.61m PR Unattached
12. RS Sophia Zagorski 6.12m PR Unattached
-- Fr Donna Douglas DNS Unattached

Discus - 1kg U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. Fr Madeleine Fey 53.22m SR Unattached
2. Fr Olamide Ayeni 52.93m PR Unattached
3. Fr Abigail Russell 52.92m PR Unattached
4. 12 Taylor Wiseman 50.93m Seal Throwing
5. Fr Hannah Alexander 50.80m PR Unattached
6. 10 Lorelai Zielinski 48.47m PR Unattached
7. Fr Grace Degarimore 47.02m PR Unattached
8. Fr Emma Yoder 47.01m PR Unattached
9. Fr Layla Giordano 46.54m SR Unattached
10. 11 Chloe Barber 46.41m Momentum Throws
11. 12 Jaslene Massey 45.22m PR Unattached
12. 12 Burklie Burton 45.22m Unattached
13. 12 Olivia Chamizo 42.88m The Throwing Factory
14. Fr Tirea Reed 42.32m Unattached
15. 12 Lexi Boss 41.58m Unattached
16. 12 Su'Riah Williams 41.48m Unattached
17. 12 Jillian Scully 40.77m Unattached
-- Fr Andreese Ortiz FOUL Unattached
-- Fr Donna Douglas DNS Unattached

Javelin - 600g U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. Fr Jenessa Ruder 46.31m PR Unattached
2. Fr Addison Throckmorton 45.65m SR Unattached
3. 12 Hayden Williams-Dow... 45.16m SR SuperThrowerTrackClub
4. 12 Sophia Scott 44.15m Unattached
5. Fr Baylee Wroble 44.11m PR Unattached
6. Fr Julia Pinter 41.35m SR Unattached
7. 11 McKenna Lay 41.12m Unattached
8. 11 Anna Millikan 40.08m SR Unattached

High Jump U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. 12 Zoey Brinker 1.76m PR TRIBE
2. 11 Nia Harrison 1.76m PR Major Impact TX
2. Fr Hannah Riolo 1.76m SR Unattached
4. Fr Valentina Fakrogha 1.76m PR Unattached
5. Fr Milena Chevallier 1.76m PR Unattached
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286879/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUXKSYLLrPIK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izyaKUXKSYLLrPIK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29552386/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSX6Sn8JXVUR
https://www.athletic.net/post/YVixV0MSX6Sn8JXVUR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286906/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2hWmUjAAyOte
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iERd2hWmUjAAyOte
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286808/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUQBTmooE6u1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUQBTmooE6u1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286835/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUXKSYLL3PiK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izyaKUXKSYLL3PiK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286727/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQauaVtJ88ppC1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlinRQauaVtJ88ppC1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26333698/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WSAVFVJ6d6CA
https://www.athletic.net/post/gBiw63WSAVFVJ6d6CA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26578068/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0NvkcXqSMLlRlum
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0NvkcXqSMLlRlum
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26601620/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQauaVtJ6LQLI1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlinRQauaVtJ6LQLI1
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/shot
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/shot?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27075788/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBUEFWDeOvCy
https://www.athletic.net/post/OoizYLBUEFWDeOvCy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286898/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8TgFLeeBmS8
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iD2j8TgFLeeBmS8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286789/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhLFrOO2ztv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQznJhLFrOO2ztv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24806726/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1ceF5ZxdysN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiRDP1ceF5ZxdysN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751590/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8TgFLPn80S8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22355917/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVclFZvp2qUd
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLPrVclFZvp2qUd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19511293/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdSaFmQvRwT1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31ix5AdSaFmQvRwT1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19667036/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjCJFN6gB0So
https://www.athletic.net/team/69838/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26963733/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iD2j8TgFLAB8oh8
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iD2j8TgFLAB8oh8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286899/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSRFpMMXYty
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixQJXSRFpMMXYty
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034664/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDFRF4WkAAUO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiOrBDFRF4WkAAUO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22034808/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAh0FrElBVTM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiazlAh0FrElBVTM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30049801/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSRFDygKOI6
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/discus
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/discus?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286898/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXS3IpMMXkCy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286935/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiA0DRFnIOkk2OUg
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiA0DRFnIOkk2OUg
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27075788/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLPrVcDIzPg3AHd
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLPrVcDIzPg3AHd
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19667036/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0Nvkc5I8WwQLfm
https://www.athletic.net/team/69838/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034906/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXS3IpanmAFy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixQJXS3IpanmAFy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24806726/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTpIw2MvBFv
https://www.athletic.net/post/8Ri24ZNTpIw2MvBFv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27117686/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iORnVF3IkwBVNSj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iORnVF3IkwBVNSj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034654/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOH1IB2EBlur
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Kiy3ZOH1IB2EBlur
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26990964/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLhqI1wAvMsW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23337458/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpinmYjuVI1XoVAsK
https://www.athletic.net/team/83166/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22355917/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3vpMFkIYx5eqtz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3vpMFkIYx5eqtz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20522604/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYouYIOWBq8um
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19507898/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2hDIzD40gte
https://www.athletic.net/team/75540/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286986/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRT6Iw88EzSQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20044209/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUWIK1WpJI1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20370682/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQaueIKpx44S1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19320754/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8HdI3EpoMun
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29289457/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUjIYLv63UK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30049801/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidzpriMIOaPpLTA
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/javelin
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/javelin?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286846/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJhKSrOOV6Hv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQznJhKSrOOV6Hv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27051533/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8dDRhkSVq0QZF8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15344297/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidLe3i6SvvEn0Il
https://www.athletic.net/team/70884/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18671649/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYou0SEZ5YoUm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27000448/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6LueSv4jdZHN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiME6LueSv4jdZHN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286859/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdSBSLZZa2F1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22682205/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAhrSzpZYlHM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22039698/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKUgSRJ50XhK
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/hj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/hj?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27126807/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdSDcLo2NJH1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31ix5AdSDcLo2NJH1
https://www.athletic.net/team/88207/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29295235/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoizYLBUgcWyjvycy
https://www.athletic.net/post/OoizYLBUgcWyjvycy
https://www.athletic.net/team/77787/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26993073/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSLcxDq2zH6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27085101/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPpgJUKcm0Xjxiy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPpgJUKcm0Xjxiy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27112544/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUpcmO6pqS1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUpcmO6pqS1


6. Fr Karsyn Leeling 1.76m SR Unattached
7. 10 Kira Smith 1.71m PR Unattached
8. Fr Josie Page 1.71m Unattached
9. So Kendall Ward 1.71m PR Unattached
10. 11 Kyana Williams 1.71m PR Tha Truth Track Tribe
11. 12 Cali Bryant 1.66m Texas Elite Track and Fi...
11. 11 Braelyn Bailey 1.66m PR Unattached
11. Fr Presley Gray 1.66m PR Unattached
14. Fr Cortnie Barker 1.66m SR Unattached
15. Fr Akuot Kuany 1.66m PR Unattached
-- 12 Brianna Rivers DNS Texas Elite Track and Fi...

Pole Vault U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. Fr Anna Willis 4.35m PR Unattached
2. Fr Jathiyah Muhammad 4.30m SR Unattached
3. 11 Addison Kleinke 4.25m Unattached
4. 12 Jaicee Jasmer 4.15m PR Unattached
5. Fr Brooke Bowers 4.15m PR Unattached
6. 12 Alexa Anderson 4.00m PR Unattached
7. 11 Elise Schroeder 4.00m PR Unattached
7. Fr Emily Romano 4.00m PR Unattached
7. Fr Lily Beattie 4.00m PR Unattached
10. 11 Kira Bowman 4.00m Texas Express TFC
11. Fr Kourtney Rathke 3.85m PR Unattached
12. Fr Abbie Scott 3.85m PR Unattached
13. 11 Brooklyn Nalley 3.85m PR Unattached
-- Fr Madison Snody NH Unattached
-- Fr Katie McFarland NH Unattached
-- 12 Elizabeth Dowdy NH Unattached
-- 10 Amelia Smith NH Pole Vault Elite

Long Jump U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. 11 Ava Kitchings 6.10m  (0.6) ATL Zoom Athletics
2. 12 Kassidi Watkins 6.08m  (0.7) SR Unattached
3. 11 Abigail Mecklenburg 5.93m  (0.0) Jumper Athletics
4. 12 Jasmine Ross 5.92m  (0.0) Unattached
5. Fr Mariama Hunt 5.91m  (0.3) PR Unattached
6. 12 Aiya Webb 5.80m  (0.8) ATL Zoom Athletics
7. 11 Laine McKenzie 5.75m  (0.5) GLS Speed TC
8. Fr Indya Dotson 5.73m  (1.3) Unattached
9. Fr Sierra Thompson 5.70m  (0.0) PR Unattached
10. 11 Caitlyn Cavitt 5.60m  (0.5) Athletic Performance (AP...
11. 12 Alana Braxton 5.55m  (0.0) PR Unattached
12. 12 Kelly MacBride 5.25m  (0.5) SR Unattached
13. Fr Nia Thompson 5.23m  (0.5) PR Unattached
-- 12 Samantha Ennin DNS  (0.0) Unattached
-- 12 Loren Webster DNS  (0.0) Unattached

Triple Jump U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. 12 Destini Smith 12.99m  (-0.1) PR Unattached
2. Fr Danah Nembhard 12.76m  (1.4) PR Unattached
3. RS Maleigha Canaday-El... 12.64m  (0.7) Unattached
4. 12 Endia Smith 12.54m  (1.1) SR Unattached
5. 12 Gabrielle Pierre 12.51m  (-0.3) SR MetroCobras TC
6. Fr Iyanna Webb 12.48m  (0.7) SR Unattached
7. Fr Mariama Hunt 12.43m  (0.6) PR Unattached
8. 12 Alana Braxton 12.24m  (-0.2) PR Unattached
9. 12 Lily Muzzy 12.16m  (0.3) Unattached
10. - Roxanne Meyer 11.85m  (0.6) Leap Squad Track
11. 11 Laine McKenzie 11.77m  (0.5) GLS Speed TC
12. 12 Whitney Robinson 11.69m  (0.1) SR Cedar Hill Blaze Track
13. Fr Rose Kuchera 11.66m  (0.1) PR Unattached
-- Fr Sarai Sealy FOUL  (0.0) Unattached
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034720/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSncnDzDmfR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24323498/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTMcwZQrrFv
https://www.athletic.net/post/8Ri24ZNTMcwZQrrFv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034908/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHdcB2E54Sr
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26999324/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJh3croBBNTv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQznJh3croBBNTv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21894855/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHdcz1JnZfr
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Kiy3ZOHdcz1JnZfr
https://www.athletic.net/team/84096/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19470270/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6Lu5cz4ZjahN
https://www.athletic.net/team/82381/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22237934/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izyaKULcRwaydCK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izyaKULcRwaydCK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27138298/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYouAc4AejqUm
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPiXZYouAc4AejqUm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27117640/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdSDcLoJvDf1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27012647/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTpcwe188IQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDdoRTpcwe188IQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26028272/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSLc0zWkVs6
https://www.athletic.net/team/82381/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/pv
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/pv?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004543/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZh1hzDqLLil
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZh1hzDqLLil
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286839/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi18mzCVhPwwV2um
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21756810/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLh3hK5kMqCW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30047615/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix5AdSdhqDWlJU1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31ix5AdSdhqDWlJU1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27003515/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iORnVFEhkyYX2cj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iORnVFEhkyYX2cj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19561601/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZh1hMDZMKil
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5pOZh1hMDZMKil
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17557461/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixQJXSah1A1OaTy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixQJXSah1A1OaTy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27003009/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAhphdoLyKsM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiazlAhphdoLyKsM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992341/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiazlAhphdoEA0FM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiazlAhphdoEA0FM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17888881/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZh1hXyqMJHl
https://www.athletic.net/team/32672/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286878/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinR1mulh3AAaNSo
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxinR1mulh3AAaNSo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27117672/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSKhnMNKjIR
https://www.athletic.net/post/YVixV0MSKhnMNKjIR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21985484/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8ia4O6hlhBJa1asN
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8ia4O6hlhBJa1asN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001461/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8HBhrL52xsn
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992340/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXZYouBh45dzVIm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30089254/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiME6Lumh45mjQUN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27600869/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwgJQSkhx3yVvH6
https://www.athletic.net/team/32189/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/lj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/lj?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29751554/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iORnVF0fkQ2MxSj
https://www.athletic.net/team/72920/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20707779/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrCpfBAO60tZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28408142/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTwfwELRBhQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/86302/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26145973/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iN4MrCpfV2oVlIZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286907/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjCDf4AAdduo
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOi1wOjCDf4AAdduo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30061361/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZhnfQq2mEil
https://www.athletic.net/team/72920/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22066161/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQauwfKOa83T1
https://www.athletic.net/team/82077/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992336/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6Duvf8KNJKc4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27011741/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0NvkcOfMJLRJUm
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0NvkcOfMJLRJUm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21856428/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiy3ZOHjfz3xrqTr
https://www.athletic.net/team/79296/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26946953/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjCDf4q8gDUo
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOi1wOjCDf4q8gDUo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19252104/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTwfm4JodSQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27112505/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDdoRTwfwrZM2tQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDdoRTwfwrZM2tQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30015275/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5WoBhVfO1BVBfN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19483908/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLhwfKwyMpuW
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/tj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/tj?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21848985/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPOgpUZCKXE8Di1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPOgpUZCKXE8Di1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27156512/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iORnVFkCkw64Wsj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iORnVFkCkw64Wsj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286903/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZh4CzYYBxsl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17688719/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQaumC60ZPkt1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20840062/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJheCdKMa8Fv
https://www.athletic.net/team/70826/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27112485/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5pOZh4CzvnWKul
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286907/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0NvkcjCMzz66cm
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0NvkcjCMzz66cm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26946953/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0NvkcjCM3ywaIm
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0NvkcjCM3ywaIm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30069254/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0ino6Du6CKgLpEh4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19599762/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiw63WSRCdnZa6sA
https://www.athletic.net/team/66871/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22066161/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeieOaLhLCK8j5JTW
https://www.athletic.net/team/82077/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30049807/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQznJheCoNl4rfv
https://www.athletic.net/team/32618/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286959/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOrBDFkC4ZZQztO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiOrBDFkC4ZZQztO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286970/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4yz8H2CrppXnIn


-- 11 Mia Maxwell DNS  (0.0) Unattached
-- 12 Ashlynn Wimberly FOUL  (0.0) Unattached

Hammer - 4kg U-20 - Finals Field Series
1. Fr Hannah Alexander 59.80m PR Unattached
2. 11 Kimberly Beard 57.96m PR Nike Elite
3. 12 Adelaide Caron 55.31m SR Ocean State Hammerheads
4. Fr Mary Ella Brooks 54.53m PR Unattached
5. 12 Burklie Burton 54.23m Unattached
6. Fr Madison Fowler 53.28m PR Unattached
7. 12 Isabella Piette 53.10m PR Ocean State Hammerheads
8. Fr Emma Yoder 52.89m PR Unattached
9. 12 Josephine Flynt 51.50m Unattached
10. 11 Chloe Barber 50.73m Momentum Throws
11. Fr Kathryn Chapin 49.33m PR Unattached
12. RS Kamari Brown 48.83m Unattached
13. Fr Giana DeCesare 48.05m PR Unattached
14. Fr Marcela Trevino 45.89m PR Unattached
15. Fr Grace Degarimore 43.87m PR Unattached
-- RS Hasely Schulz FOUL Unattached

Heptathlon U-20

1/3/26, 10:20 AM USATF U-20 National Championships - Results - Track & Field Meet

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/all 14/14

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30132650/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5WoBhRCOjgP2sN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19701123/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjCpCNvPqASo
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/hammer
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/617672/results/f/1/hammer?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034906/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRDP1cNPCwxzNmFN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiRDP1cNPCwxzNmFN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29288863/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iERd2hZeCjAEyQSe
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iERd2hZeCjAEyQSe
https://www.athletic.net/team/94342/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30147696/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPpgJUdzCNoBKBfy
https://www.athletic.net/team/75527/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286908/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjC1Bc4AAdoco
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOi1wOjC1Bc4AAdoco
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20522604/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinRQau5WtKzAQoH1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29286899/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri24ZNTK8ikmmQjIv
https://www.athletic.net/post/8Ri24ZNTK8ikmmQjIv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30010748/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1wOjC1BcqO2yKuo
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOi1wOjC1BcqO2yKuo
https://www.athletic.net/team/75527/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034654/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVixV0MSBKHnDzneuR
https://www.athletic.net/post/YVixV0MSBKHnDzneuR
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